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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G B Tot G S B Tot Total
1| KOR Korea 3 2 5 1 3 1 5 4 5 1 10 1
2 |CHN PR China 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 =2
3| DEN Denmark 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
4 |USA USA 2 1 1 1 2 3 =2
5|JPN Japan 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
6| ESP Spain 1 1 1 1 =7
6| COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 =7
8 | RUS Russia 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
9| RSA South Africa 1 1 1 1 =7
9 |NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =7
11| GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =7
11| MEX Mexico 1 1 1 =7
11 |IND India 1 1 1 =7
11 | FRA France 1 1 1 1 =7
Total: 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Sat 30 May | GOLD KIM Jongho KOR Korea
SILVER SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands
BRONZE |WILDE Reo USA USA

Compound Women Sat 30 May | GOLD MARCOS Andrea ESP Spain
SILVER VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia
BRONZE | SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX Mexico

Compound Men Team Sat 30 May | GOLD WILDE Reo USA USA

ANDERSON Steve

DEATON Bridger

SILVER HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
DAMSBO Martin

LAURSEN Patrick

BRONZE |CHOI Yong Hee KOR Korea
KIM Jongho
KIM Taeyoon
Compound Women Team Sat 30 May | GOLD LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia

USQUIANO Alejandra

MARCEN Maja

SILVER SEOL Dayeong KOR Korea
CHOI Bomin
KIM Yun Hee

BRONZE | AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia

VINOGRADOVA Mariia

LOGINOVA Albina

Compound Mixed Team Sat 30 May | GOLD JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark

HANSEN Stephan

SILVER VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA South Africa
BADENHORST Gabriel
BRONZE | HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany

LAUBE Marcus

AR_C93 Report Created: 31 May 2015 13:49 Europe/Berlin Page 2/81

@D kaworors  SFORTOTO  FILA  RENEO



\ | Antalya (TUR)
|

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26.31 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Medallists by Event

®

world archery

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 31 May | GOLD LEE Seungyun KOR Korea
SILVER KIM Woojin KOR Korea
BRONZE | KLIMITCHEK Collin USA USA
Recurve Women Sun 31 May | GOLD CHOI Misun KOR Korea
SILVER Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea
BRONZE | KUMARI Deepika IND India
Recurve Men Team Sun 31 May | GOLD XING Yu CHN PR China
GU Xuesong
WANG Gang
SILVER KIM Wooqjin KOR Korea
OH Jin Hyek
KU Bonchan
BRONZE | DANIEL Lucas FRA France

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

PLIHON Pierre

Recurve Women Team

Sun 31 May | GOLD KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan
HAYASHI Yuki

NAGAMINE Saori

SILVER KANG Chae Young KOR Korea
CHOI Misun

Kl Bo Bae

BRONZE | QI Yuhong CHN PR China
WU Jiaxin

ZHANG Yunlu

Recurve Mixed Team

Sun 31 May | GOLD CHOI Misun KOR Korea

KIM Woojin

SILVER | QI Yuhong CHN PR China

XING Yu

BRONZE | KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan

FURUKAWA Takaharu
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUS  Australia 7 2 9 2 11
AUT  Austria 6 4 10 1 11
AZE  Azerbaijan 2 2 4 1 5
BEL  Belgium 4 2 6 2 8
BLR  Belarus 4 4 8 3 11
BRA Brazil 6 5 11 4 15
BUL Bulgaria 0 1 1 1 2
CHI Chile 3 0 3 1 4
CHN PR China 4 4 8 6 14
CIv Cote d Ivoire 1 1 2 2 4
COL Colombia 6 4 10 2 12
CRO Croatia 0 1 1 1 2
CZE Czech Republic 3 0 3 0 3
DEN Denmark 8 7 15 5 20
EGY Egypt 2 2 4 2 6
ESA El Salvador 1 0 1 0 1
ESP  Spain 5 5 10 1 11
EST Estonia 1 3 4 1 5
FIN Finland 2 2 4 0 4
FRA  France 6 6 12 4 16
GBR  Great Britain 8 8 16 6 22
GEO Georgia 3 4 7 2 9
GER Germany 7 7 14 5 19
GRE Greece 1 4 5 1 6
HUN  Hungary 2 0 2 1 3
IND India 8 8 16 8 24
IRI IR Iran 8 8 16 10 26
IRL Ireland 1 0 1 0 1
IRQ Iraq 5 4 9 3 12
ITA Italy 8 8 16 6 22
JPN  Japan 3 3 6 4 10
KAZ  Kazakhstan 2 2 4 1 5
KGZ  Kyrgyzstan 1 1 2 1 3
KOR Korea 8 8 16 9 25
KSA  Saudi Arabia 8 0 8 4 12
LUX  Luxembourg 2 0 2 1 3
MAW  Malawi 2 0 2 1 3
MDA Moldova 4 1 5 1 6
MEX Mexico 7 8 15 9 24
MGL Mongolia 4 4 8 3 11
NED Netherlands 7 6 13 5 18
NOR Norway 5 5 10 2 12
POL Poland 5 5 10 3 13
QAT  Qatar 6 0 6 2 8
RSA  South Africa 5 5 10 2 12
RUS Russia 7 8 15 5 20
SLO  Slovenia 1 1 2 1 3
Sul Switzerland 3 3 6 0 6
SVK  Slovakia 1 1 2 1 3
SWE Sweden 5 4 9 2 11
TPE  Chinese Taipei 4 4 8 6 14
TUR  Turkey 8 7 15 10 25
UKR  Ukraine 4 4 8 6 14
USA USA 8 8 16 6 22
ZIM Zimbabwe 1 0 1 0 1
Total: 55 233 194 427 166 593
AR_C30A Report Created: 31 May 2015 13:49 Europe/Berlin Page 4/81

(ID KIA MOTORS

SPORTOTO

~iLA

TURKISH
AIRLINES

LONGINES
W;’



"a Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015 world archery

®

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 148 50 33
Recurve Women 126 42 29
Compound Men 85 33 20
Compound Women 68 28 15
Recurve Mixed Team 0 40 40
Compound Mixed Team 0 26 26
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS  AUSTRALIA BUSCOMBE Scott 058D Compound Men
COLLINS Alexander 26 Nov 1993 057D Compound Men
GRAY Matthew 24 Jun 1973  015C Recurve Men
HORWOOD Brett 056D Compound Men
INGLEY Alice 13Jan 1993 034D Recurve Women
KUESTLER Kathy 033D Recurve Women
POTTS Alec 09 Feb 1996 013C Recurve Men
TYACK Ryan 02 Jun 1991 012C Recurve Men
WORTH Taylor 08 Jan 1991 014C Recurve Men
AUT AUSTRIA BALDAUFF Laurence 19 Nov 1974 031B Recurve Women
BARCKHOLT Silvia 01 Jul 1968 062C Compound Women
BERTSCHLER Alexander 11Jul 1994 027B Recurve Men
BOUSE Harald 24 Apr 1973  057C Compound Men
FRANK Karl 03 Feb 1973  056C Compound Men
GSTOETTNER Andreas 31Jul 1996 028B Recurve Men
IRRASCH Dominik 12 Apr 1996 029B Recurve Men
MATZNER Michael 01 Sep 1975 058C Compound Men
MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 06 Nov 1973 033B Recurve Women
PLESCHBERGER Magret 26 May 1959 032B Recurve Women
AZE  AZERBAIJAN HALILOV Haci 08 Aug 1994 036D Recurve Men
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 18 Jan 1990 034A Recurve Women
SENYUK Olga 23Jan 1991  035A Recurve Women
SENYUK Taras 09 Mar 1990 037D Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 15 May 1997 030C Recurve Men
DEPOITIER Julien 02 May 1988 061A Compound Men
DESSOY Catheline 21 Nov 1989 057C Compound Women
GYS Lenthy 13 Apr1995 029C Recurve Men
MARTENS Rick 02 Feb 1997 028C Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 058C Compound Women
BLR BELARUS DALIDOVICH Pavel 25Jul 1985 026D Recurve Men
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 25 Aug 1994 016D Recurve Women
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 15Jun 1984 025D Recurve Men
MARUSAU Mikalai 08 Aug 1981 023D Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 08 Jan 1978 013D Recurve Women
PRILEPOV Anton 05 Feb 1984 024D Recurve Men
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976 014D Recurve Women
TOLKACH Alena 03 Feb 1989 015D Recurve Women
BRA BRAZIL BRASIL LOPES DOS REIS Jhonata 26 Mar 1998 017A Recurve Men
DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa 18 Jan 1995 006C Recurve Women
DALMEIDA Marcus 30Jan 1998 015A Recurve Men
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 12 Jan 1994 008C Recurve Women
DOS SANTOS Roberval 14 Jul 1970  060A Compound Men
ESPOSITO MELETI Gisele 01 Nov 1991 059B Compound Women
MACHADO Ana 21 Jul 1999 007C Recurve Women
NIKITIN Sarah 27 Dec 1988 009C Recurve Women
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 08 Jun 1993 016A Recurve Men
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 31 Aug 1982 018A Recurve Men
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 12 Jul 1983  059A Compound Men
BUL BULGARIA DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 Oct 1995 036C Recurve Women
CHI CHILE AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres 07 Dec 1996 028D Recurve Men
AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo 14 Mar 1992 029D Recurve Men
PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe 25 May 1996 027D Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

CHN PR CHINA GU Xuesong 21Jun 1993 026B Recurve Men
HUANG Rui 20 Sep 1995 024B Recurve Men
Ql Yuhong 25 Aug 1989 019C Recurve Women
WANG Gang 28 Oct 1984 023B Recurve Men
WU Jiaxin 28 Feb 1997 020C Recurve Women
XING Yu 12 Mar 1991  025B Recurve Men
XU Jing 06 Sep 1990 021C Recurve Women
ZHANG Yunlu 10 Dec 1989 018C Recurve Women

Clv COTE D IVOIRE FRANGILLI Carla 11 Oct 1988 035C Recurve Women
KOUASSI Rene Philippe 14 Dec 1979 040C Recurve Men

COL COLOMBIA BETANCUR Daniel 16 Oct 1995 035D Recurve Men
CARDONA Camilo Andres 16 Feb 1995 058A Compound Men
CARRASQUILLA Juan Carlos 150ct 1993  057A Compound Men
LOPEZ Sara 24 Apr 1995  054A Compound Women
MARCEN Maja 14 Apr 1982  055A Compound Women
MUNOZ Daniel 22 Mar 1989  056A Compound Men
PILA Andres 11 May 1991 033D Recurve Men
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 05 Nov 1993 034D Recurve Men
RENDON Ana Maria 10 Mar 1986  036B Recurve Women
USQUIANO Alejandra 12 May 1993  053A Compound Women

CRO CROATIA BUDEN Ivana 10 Sep 1985 061B Compound Women

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC HAMOR Martin 25Sep 1965 037C Recurve Men
HEINRICH Petr 03 Oct 1978 036C Recurve Men
REITMEIER Filip 15 Aug 1975 059D Compound Men

DEN DENMARK ANEAR Erika 30 May 1978 053D Compound Women
BECH Natasja 23 Aug 1996 018A Recurve Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 049A Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 15Jan 1991 052A Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 19Jun 1995 051A Compound Men
IPSEN Jonathan Hindborg 04 Jul 1996 011B Recurve Men
JAGER Maja 22 Dec 1991 020A Recurve Women
JENSEN Tanja 21 Jul 1995 055D Compound Women
LAURIDSEN Casper 18 Jan 1994 014B Recurve Men
LAURSEN Anne Marie 11 Feb 1993 017A Recurve Women
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 07 Aug 1990 013B Recurve Men
LAURSEN Patrick 16 May 1988  050A Compound Men
ROSENVINGE Carina 17 Mar 1991  019A Recurve Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 10 Feb 1995 054D Compound Women
WEISS Johan 17 Apr 1988 012B Recurve Men

EGY EGYPT EL-NEMR Ahmed 21 Nov 1978  040A Recurve Men
ELSAID Khaled 26 Mar 1990 062C Compound Men
KAMEL Nada 27 Aug 1990 033A Recurve Women
MANSOUR Amira 03 May 1991 032A Recurve Women

ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 09 Jan 1989 061C Compound Men

ESP  SPAIN ALARCON Miriam 27 Jun 1993 013B Recurve Women
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994 005C Recurve Men
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 01 May 1975 059B Compound Men
CASTANOS Celia 19 Sep 1997 016B Recurve Women
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991  004C Recurve Men
MARCOS Andrea 07 Oct 1988 062B Compound Women
MARIN Alicia 17 Apr 1997 014B Recurve Women
MARTIN Adriana 12 Apr 1996 015B Recurve Women
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 27 Oct 1992 006C Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan |. 19 Apr 1992 007C Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

EST ESTONIA LUIK Siret 28 Sep 1986 027D Recurve Women
NURMSALU Laura 01 Jun 1994 025D Recurve Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 11Jan 1994 039C Recurve Men
PARNAT Reena 01 Dec 1993 026D Recurve Women

FIN FINLAND LANTEE Anne 08 May 1982 059D Compound Women
SISTONEN Antero 03 Aug 1980 037B Recurve Men
TEKONIEMI Antti 27 Jun 1982  036B Recurve Men
VALENTINI Francesca 036A Recurve Women

FRA  FRANCE DANIEL Lucas 01Jan 1995 O031A Recurve Men
DE MATOS Laure 24 Jul 1990 054B Compound Women
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 06 Feb 1982  055C Compound Men
GENET Dominique 24 Nov 1968 054C Compound Men
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987 053C Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 29 Oct 1989  032A Recurve Men
RUGGIERI Laura 29 Feb 1996 028C Recurve Women
SANCENOT Amelie 29 May 1997 053B Compound Women
SCHUH Berengere 13Jun 1984 027C Recurve Women
THOMAS Solenne 11 Sep 1994  026C Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989  033A Recurve Men
VANDIONANT Sandrine 08 Sep 1980 055B Compound Women

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BROWN Danielle 10 Apr 1988  045A Compound Women
BUSBY Duncan 17 Dec 1983 042B Compound Men
DENNY Bradley 05 Jul 1997 030A Recurve Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983 019D Recurve Women
GALES Andrea 23 Dec 1972  046A Compound Women
GILDER Sally 02 Sep 1996 020D Recurve Women
GODFREY Larry 09Jun 1976 028A Recurve Men
HARDING George 05 May 1988 027A Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 05Jan 1996  029A Recurve Men
JONES Naomi 01 Jan 1985 048A Compound Women
MARTIN Rebecca 08 Jan 1996 017D Recurve Women
MILLER Lee 23 Aug 1981 041B Compound Men
O SULLIVAN Lucy 27 Aug 1990 061D Compound Women
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987 018D Recurve Women
RAVENSCROFT Adam 05 Apr 1982 044B Compound Men
RUDD Mark 27 Nov 1965 043B Compound Men

GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 19 Mar 1985 021A Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977  024A Recurve Women
MOSESHVILI Jaba 01Jan 1994 031D Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974  023A Recurve Women
PARSENADZE Archil 22 May 1996 030D Recurve Men
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 01Jun 1996 022A Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994 032D Recurve Men
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GER GERMANY ABSTREITER Robert 10Jan 1985 058B Compound Men
FLOTO Florian 12 Apr 1988 019B Recurve Men
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05Jun 1976 005B Recurve Women
HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 20 Jun 1988 057A Compound Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993  022B Recurve Men
KNECHTEL Kai 07 Jul 1980 056B Compound Men
LAUBE Marcus 11 Dec 1981 057B Compound Men
MEISSNER Janine 25Jul 1994  058A Compound Women
NESEMANN Simon 03 Feb 1991 021B Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989  008B Recurve Women
RIEGER Cedric 29 May 1987 020B Recurve Men
SCHALL Velia 02 Nov 1988  056A Compound Women
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988 007B Recurve Women
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986  006B Recurve Women

GRE GREECE CHORTI Ariadni 19 Apr 1994 015C Recurve Women
GKORILA Anatoli Martha 20Jun 1995 014C Recurve Women
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 03Jun 1986 038B Recurve Men
PSARRA Evangelia 17 Jun 1974 016C Recurve Women
ROMANTZI Elpida 17 Jul 1981 017C Recurve Women

HUN HUNGARY BANDA Arpad 10 Feb 1995 034A Recurve Men
GAJDOS Csaba 17 Sep 1974  035A Recurve Men

IND INDIA BANERJEE Dola 02Jun 1980 013C Recurve Women
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 09 Nov 1983 007D Recurve Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 30 Dec 1994 047D Compound Men
CHITTIBOMMA Jignas 12 Jan 1994 046D Compound Men
DEB Trisha 210ct1991 053C Compound Women
DIVAKAR Snehal 08 Nov 1994  012C Recurve Women
KAUR Ramandeep 150ct 1989 052C Compound Women
KAUR Satbir 06 Dec 1986  011C Recurve Women
KUMARI Anjali 30Jan 1989 051C Compound Women
KUMARI Deepika 13Jun 1994 010C Recurve Women
MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang 02 Nov 1982 045D Compound Men
NAIK Ranijit 03 May 1997 010D Recurve Men
PAONAM Lily Chanu 02 Mar 1988  050C Compound Women
TALUKDAR Jayanta 02 Mar 1986 009D Recurve Men
VERMA Abhishek 26 Jun 1989 048D Compound Men
VISWASH . 11 Dec 1984 008D Recurve Men
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IRI IR IRAN ABDOLKARIMI Melika 22 May 1995 006A Recurve Women
AMOUEI Yaser 11 Feb 1989  046A Compound Men
ASHRAFI Sadegh 19 Apr 1995 006A Recurve Men
EBADI Esmaeil 11 Aug 1976  047A Compound Men
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 25 Sep 1979 047C Compound Women
GHEIDI Majid 09 Aug 1989  045A Compound Men
HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida 06 Sep 1983  049C Compound Women
KAZEMPOUR Amir 28 Apr 1983  048A Compound Men
KHORAMSHAHI Shiva 28 Dec 1989  008A Recurve Women
MIRZAEI Farideh 11 Sep 1975 007A Recurve Women
NEMATI Zahra 30 Apr 1985 005A Recurve Women
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 07 Oct 1994  004A Recurve Men
RANJBAR Maryam 01 Aug 1986  046C Compound Women
RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim 17 Feb 1970  003A Recurve Men
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 02 Jan 1971  005A Recurve Men
SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 24 Jan 1990 048C Compound Women

IRL IRELAND IRWIN Micheal 11 Apr 1992 039D Recurve Men

IRQ IRAQ AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 14 Apr 1990 061B Compound Men
AL DAKHILI Farah 03 Aug 1985 029A Recurve Women
AL JAMIL Ghazwa 22 Dec 1984  030A Recurve Women
AL MASHHADANI Rand Saad 11 Aug 1994  031A Recurve Women
AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed 23 May 1981 009B Recurve Men
ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 08 May 1998 059C Compound Women
JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood 12 May 1992 007B Recurve Men
KADHIM Al 15Jun 1995 010B Recurve Men
MAHMMOOD Ahmed 08 Mar 1996  008B Recurve Men

ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 15Jul 1990 050D Compound Women
DRAGONI Luigi 13 Aug 1983  051B Compound Men
FRANGILLI Michele 01 May 1976  009A Recurve Men
LONGO Laura 22 Aug 1988 049D Compound Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 008A Recurve Men
NENCIONI Michele 19 Jun 1994 050B Compound Men
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987  007A Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979  049B Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 12 Nov 1987 052B Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27 Jun 1996 010A Recurve Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988 005D Recurve Women
SPANO Viviana 03Jun 1992 051D Compound Women
TONETTA Elena 08 Jun 1988 007D Recurve Women
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 052D Compound Women
VALEEVA Natalia 15 Nov 1969 006D Recurve Women
VIOLI Sara 300ct1990 008D Recurve Women

JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 09 Aug 1984 032C Recurve Men
HAYASHI Yuki 02 Oct 1984 029C Recurve Women
IWATA Ayumi 07 Feb 1993  033C Recurve Men
KAWANAKA Kaori 03 Aug 1991  030C Recurve Women
NAGAMINE Saori 05Jul 1993 031C Recurve Women
ONIYAMA Naoya 05 May 1995 031C Recurve Men

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN ASKAROVA Karakoz 05 Dec 1996  034C Recurve Women
JANIBEKOV Kuanish 17 Feb 1995 040D Recurve Men
KARABAYEV Akbarali 08 Aug 1989 062A Compound Men
KURBANALIYEVA Lailo 11 May 1993  061A Compound Women

KGZ KYRGYZSTAN SHARBEKOVA Asel 25Jul 1990 035D Recurve Women
TITOV Andrey 13 Jul 1983 060B Compound Men
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KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 13 May 1987 013A Recurve Women
CHOI Bomin 08 Jul 1984 050B Compound Women
CHOI Misun 01Jul 1996 014A Recurve Women
CHOI Yong Hee 19 Dec 1984 043C Compound Men
KANG Chae Young 08 Jun 1996 016A Recurve Women
Kl Bo Bae 20 Feb 1988 015A Recurve Women
KIM Jongho 18 Jul 1994 041C Compound Men
KIM Taeyoon 09 Feb 1993  044C Compound Men
KIM Woojin 20Jun 1992 004D Recurve Men
KIM Yun Hee 23 Mar 1994  052B Compound Women
KU Bonchan 31Jan 1993 005D Recurve Men
LEE Seungyun 18 Apr 1995 003D Recurve Men
OH Jin Hyek 15 Aug 1981 006D Recurve Men
SEOL Dayeong 01 Apr 1996 049B Compound Women
SONG Yun Soo 10 Dec 1995 051B Compound Women
YANG Youngho 22 Feb 1995 042C Compound Men

KSA  SAUDI ARABIA ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan 23 Jun 1977 046B Compound Men
AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar 01 Oct 1996 014D Recurve Men
ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H 01Jul 1985 048B Compound Men
ALBAWARDI Sami 01 Oct 1979 045B Compound Men
ALSUFYANI Mohammed Radah D. 02 Aug 1984 011D Recurve Men
ARAFAT Obai Khaled 04 Feb 1998 013D Recurve Men
BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh 24 Aug 1990 012D Recurve Men
SULAIMANI Mosab 310ct 1980 047B Compound Men

LUX LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984  037A Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 12 Sep 1996  036A Recurve Men

MAW  MALAWI ABELL Mark 19 Jun 1995 034C Recurve Men
DAVID Areneo 06 Jun 1995 035C Recurve Men

MDA MOLDOVA BULIGA Artur 03 Nov 1996 006B Recurve Men
DANCOV Dmitri 02 Sep 1989  005B Recurve Men
LACUTCO Oleg 01 May 1994 004B Recurve Men
MIRCA Alexandra 11 Oct 1993 035B Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996 003B Recurve Men

MEX MEXICO ALVAREZ Luis 13 Apr1991 022C Recurve Men
BAYARDO Gabriela 18 Feb 1994 012A Recurve Women
BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio 23 Feb 1993 021C Recurve Men
CARDOSO Mario 01 Feb 1994 050D Compound Men
FIERRO Julio 12 Feb 1990 049D Compound Men
HINOJOSA Karla 17 Jun 1995 009A Recurve Women
JUAREZ Ana Cristina 11 Feb 1992  050A Compound Women
OCHOA Linda 02 Jan 1987 051A Compound Women
RAMIREZ Angel 03Jan 1991 051D Compound Men
ROMAN Aida 21 May 1988 010A Recurve Women
SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 18 Mar 1994  052A Compound Women
SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio 23 Nov 1996  049A Compound Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 23 Feb 1984 023C Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 17 Oct 1994 011A Recurve Women
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986  020C Recurve Men

MGL MONGOLIA BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren 22 Jan 1995 016D Recurve Men
BADAM Nomin-Erdene 30 Apr 1997 009D Recurve Women
BATAA Purevsuren 310ct1996 015D Recurve Men
DANZANDORJ Miroslava 14 Aug 1987 011D Recurve Women
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 03 Oct1976 017D Recurve Men
JANTSAN Gantugs 12 Apr 1972 018D Recurve Men
TSERENNADIMAD Bulgantuya 012D Recurve Women
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 24 Feb 1977 010D Recurve Women
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NED NETHERLANDS COUWENBERG Martine 18 Jul 1974  058B Compound Women
DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe 11 Nov 1993 028D Recurve Women
DEDEN Esther 01 Jul 1994 030D Recurve Women
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 May 1993 029D Recurve Women
DIELEMANS Mitch 06 Jan 1993 018B Recurve Men
ELZINGA Peter 30Jan 1981 055B Compound Men
MARKOVIC Irina 23 Sep 1976  056B Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 15Jan 1994 053B Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991 057B Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 016B Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr1991 015B Recurve Men
VAN EIL Thomas 28 Oct 1986 054B Compound Men
VAN TONGEREN Jan 01 Nov 1998 017B Recurve Men

NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 05 0Oct 1988 046C Compound Men
FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 26 Oct 1993  059A Compound Women
GRYDELAND Runa 06 May 1994  060A Compound Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 26 May 1992  040B Recurve Men
HASLESTAD Marius Kramer 18 Jun 1988 047C Compound Men
HAUGSETH Mads 02 Mar 1995  048C Compound Men
RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 18 Nov 1994  026B Recurve Women
RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 23 Mar 1994  027B Recurve Women
STANIECZEK Anna 06 Mar 1981  025B Recurve Women
TJENTLAND Oddmund 11Jan 1980 045C Compound Men

POL POLAND BARAKONSKA Milena 12 May 1992 023C Recurve Women
FALDZINSKI Maciej 22 Jul 1992 020D Recurve Men
LESNIAK Natalia 10Jul 1991 022C Recurve Women
MYSZOR Wioleta 19Jan 1983 025C Recurve Women
SIERAKOWSKI Kasper 02 Dec 1993 021D Recurve Men
SZAFRAN Marek 15 Mar 1997 022D Recurve Men
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 Dec 1992 061C Compound Women
WOJTAS Jan 26 Nov 1966 060D Compound Men
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal 019D Recurve Men
ZURANSKA Adriana 11Sep 1991 024C Recurve Women

QAT QATAR ABDORRABOH Farhan 01 Aug 1980 033B Recurve Men
AL-MOHANDI Ibrahim 08 Feb 1990 035B Recurve Men
ALABADI Ahmed Abdulla 06 Apr 1969 053A Compound Men
ALOBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed A 24 Nov 1992  055A Compound Men
RUSTAM KHAN Israf 01 Jan 1970 054A Compound Men
SALEM Ali Ahmed 30 Mar 1973  034B Recurve Men

RSA  SOUTH AFRICA BADENHORST Gabiriel 03 Oct 1974 053D Compound Men
CORNELIUS Albertus 054D Compound Men
CORNELIUS Sera 057D Compound Women
DI MATTEO Marco 039A Recurve Men
HULTZER Karen 16 Sep 1965 033C Recurve Women
PRINSLOO Sandra 032C Recurve Women
ROUX Gerda 04 Dec 1973 056D Compound Women
ROUX Patrick 10 Aug 1972 055D Compound Men
VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 11 Nov 1978 058D Compound Women
VAN MOERKERKEN Terence 038A Recurve Men
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RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988 045B Compound Women
BALSUKOVA Anna 02 Jun 1992 024B Recurve Women
BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 01 Nov 1994 011C Recurve Men
BRAZHNIK Aleksey 10 Mar 1976 043D Compound Men
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 06 Oct 1992 046B Compound Women
DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 044D Compound Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 06 Aug 1988 023B Recurve Women
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 07 Jun 1989 042D Compound Men
LOGINOVA Albina 07 Aug 1983  048B Compound Women
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 022B Recurve Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 28 Aug 1993 021B Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992  009C Recurve Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 Nov 1993 010C Recurve Men
TSYNGUEV Beligto 27 May 1994  008C Recurve Men
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 16 Mar 1994  047B Compound Women
SLO SLOVENIA CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 060C Compound Women
SITAR Dejan 09 Dec 1979 061D Compound Men
Sul SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 08 Mar 1991  059C Compound Men
DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966 031D Recurve Women
HAEFELFINGER Roman 03 Nov 1985 060C Compound Men
OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 10Jan 1989 062A Compound Women
RUFER Thomas 01 Aug 1980 038C Recurve Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 18 Sep 1989 032D Recurve Women
SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 039B Recurve Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 07 Feb 1994  034B Recurve Women
SWE SWEDEN ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart 16 May 1979 016C Recurve Men
BJERENDAL Christine 03 Feb 1987 029B Recurve Women
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 08 Jun 1994 019C Recurve Men
GULLROOS Johanna 04 Jul 1994  030B Recurve Women
JANGNAS Erika 28 Sep 1992  028B Recurve Women
LUNDIN Morgan 20 May 1969 062B Compound Men
SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 017C Recurve Men
STAHLKRANTZ Dennis 018cC Recurve Men
STAHLKRANTZ Sofie 060B Compound Women
TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI KUO Cheng-Wei 09 Nov 1983 013A Recurve Men
LE Chien-Ying 17 Apr 1990 009B Recurve Women
LIN Shih-Chia 20 May 1993 010B Recurve Women
TAN Ya-Ting 07 Nov 1993 012B Recurve Women
WANG Hou-Chieh 09 Nov 1992 014A Recurve Men
WEI Chun-Heng 06 Jul 1994 011A Recurve Men
YU Guan-Lin 29 Nov 1993 012A Recurve Men
YUAN Shu Chi 09 Nov 1984 011B Recurve Women
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TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994 019B Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 14 Oct 1998 018B Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 24 May 1995 055C Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 14 May 1991  023A Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 051C Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 Nov 1990 049C Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999  025A Recurve Men
HANCI Hasan Basri 01 Aug 1987 050C Compound Men
KIRSEVER Kerem 19 Aug 1994  024A Recurve Men
KOCAMAN Gizem 12 Mar 1988  054C Compound Women
SAGLAM Evrim 01 Nov 1996 056C Compound Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 020B Recurve Women
YAKALI Samet Can 28 Sep 1996  052C Compound Men
YALCINKAYA Mine 20 Nov 1991 017B Recurve Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993 026A Recurve Men

UKR UKRAINE HAVELKO Yuriy 27 Aug 1988  020A Recurve Men
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992  021A Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 18 May 1979  019A Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 03 Apr 1993  025A Recurve Women
PAVLICHENKO Daria 20 Nov 1992  026A Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 027A Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 24 May 1981  022A Recurve Men
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993  028A Recurve Women

USA USA ANDERSON Steve 30 May 1988 041A Compound Men
BRADLEY Angela 046D Compound Women
BROCK Easter 08 Apr 1977 048D Compound Women
BROWN Mackenzie 14 Mar 1995 024D Recurve Women
DEATON Bridger 29 Jul 1994 043A Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 27 Oct 1988 026C Recurve Men
GARRETT Zach 08 Apr 1995 024C Recurve Men
GAUVIN Crystal 04 Jun 1984 045D Compound Women
GELLENTHIEN Braden 26 Apr 1986  044A Compound Men
GIBILARO Ariel 14 Jul 1994 022D Recurve Women
KELLER Lexi 23 Mar 1996 047D Compound Women
KLIMITCHEK Collin 27 May 1996 027C Recurve Men
LORIG Khatuna 01Jan 1974 023D Recurve Women
MCLAUGHLIN Sean 12 Nov 1993  025C Recurve Men
PRITCHARD La Nola 03 Nov 1994 021D Recurve Women
WILDE Reo 06 Oct 1973  042A Compound Men

ZIM ZIMBABWE SUTHERLAND Gavin 26 Jun 1979 038D Recurve Men
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1 LEE Seungyun KOR Korea 676 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6

2 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 693 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 2

3 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA USA 669 /12 7 7 6 6 6 2 6

4 ELLISON Brady USA USA 665 /23 6 7 6 6 7 0 2

5 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 672 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 5 (138)

6 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 654 /45 6 7 7 6 5 (136)

7 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 684 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 2 (110)

8 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 686 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 1 (112)

9 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 676 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 671 /11 6 6 6 2

9 KU Bonchan KOR Korea 682 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 PASQUALUCCI David  ITA ltaly 672 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 648 /65 6 6 6 0

9 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 668 /14 6 6 6 2

9 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN  Finland 654 /47 6 6 6 0

9 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS Russia 639 /89 6 6 7 3

17 AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres CHI  Chile 647 |67 6 7 5

17 ALVAREZ Luis MEX Mexico 661 /33 7 6 2

17 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  Turkey 653 /49 7 6 4

17 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 644 |73 6 7 4

17 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 661 /35 6 6 1

17 IRWIN Micheal IRL  Ireland 640 /86 6 6 3

17 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy ~ UKR Ukraine 665 /21 6 7 4

17 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 663 /29 6 6 0

17 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN Japan 653 /52 7 6 3

17 PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus 643 /82 6 6 0

17 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 671 /10 7 6 4

17 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 657 /39 7 6 5

17 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE Chinese Taipei 658 /37 6 6 5

17 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 665 /22 7 6 2

17 WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL Poland 636 /98 6 7 0

17 YU Guan-Lin TPE Chinese Taipei 651 /56 6 6 3

33 AL-MOHANDI lbrahim QAT Qatar 646 /69 7 1

33 BATAA Purevsuren MGL Mongolia 642 /83 7 2

33 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS Russia 664 /26 7 4

33 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND India 669 /13 6 4

33 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 651 /55 6 2

33 DIELEMANS Mitch NED Netherlands 655 /43 7 2

33 EL-NEMR Ahmed EGY Egypt 645 /72 6 0

33 FLOTO Florian GER Germany 652 /53 7 3

33 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 649 /63 6 3

33 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 663 /28 7 5

33 GU Xuesong CHN PR China 666 /19 7 3

33 HARDING George GBR Great Britain 643 /79 6 0

33 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 652 /54 6 5

33 HUANG Rui CHN PR China 644 |77 7 5

33 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR Ukraine 657 /42 6 1

33 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 649 /62 6 0

33 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ltaly 639 /88 6 1

33 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 639 /93 6 3

33 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL Colombia 658 /38 7 4

33 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 661 /32 6 2

33 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 667 /16 6 5

33 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 667 /17 6 4

33 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED Netherlands 667 /18 6 4

33 XING Yu CHN PR China 672 1 9 7 4

57 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 665 /20 2

57 AGUILAR GIMPEL Guilermo CHI  Chile 634 /102 0

57 ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart SWE Sweden 657 /41 0

57 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI IR Iran 643 /81 4

57 BALAZ Boris SVK  Slovakia 639 /91 1

57 BANDA Arpad HUN Hungary 641 /84 2

57 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 644 |74 3

57 BETANCUR Daniel COL Colombia 662 /31 5

57 BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio MEX Mexico 661 /34 2
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57 DENNY Bradley GBR Great Britain 643 /80 3

57 FRANGILLI Michele ITA ltaly 655 /44 3

57 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE Sweden 637 /95 2

57 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL Mongolia 649 /60 1

57 GARRETT Zach USA USA 639 /90 2

57 GRAY Matthew AUS Australia 638 /94 3

57 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 645 /71 5

57 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR  Ukraine 635 /101 3

57 HEINRICH Petr CZE Czech Republic 639 /92 2

57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 634 /103 1

57 IWATA Ayumi JPN Japan 651 /57 2

57 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE Greece 636 /99 2

57 KUO Cheng-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 663 /30 1

57 LAURIDSEN Casper DEN Denmark 654 /46 4

57 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN Denmark 649 /59 4

57 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 657 140 2

57 MARTENS Rick BEL Belgium 644 |76 2

57 MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA USA 664 /27 5

57 NAIK Ranjit IND India 653 /48 0

57 NESEMANN Simon GER Germany 637 /96 2

57 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 653 /50 0

57 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA Brazil 650 /58 2

57 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP Spain 664 /24 4

57 PILA Andres COL Colombia 643 /78 4

57 POTTS Alec AUS Australia 644 |75 1

57 RIEGER Cedric GER Germany 649 /61 1

57 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP Spain 640 /85 3

57 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 636 /100 4

57 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 647 /66 2

57 SERRANO Juan Rene  MEX Mexico 667 /15 0

57 SIERAKOWSKI Kasper POL Poland 633 /104 1

57 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 636 /97 2

57 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 648 /64 1

57 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS Russia 646 /68 0

57 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX Mexico 645 /70 3

57 VISWASH . IND India 659 /36 3

57 WANG Gang CHN PR China 653 /51 5

57 WORTH Taylor AUS Australia 664 /25 0

57 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR  Turkey 640 /87 1

105 RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim IRI IR Iran 632 /105

106  SISTONEN Antero FIN  Finland 632 /106

107 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR Belarus 631 /107

108 GAJDOS Csaba HUN Hungary 630 /108

109 GYS Lenthy BEL Belgium 630 /109

110 TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS Russia 629 /110

111  FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 629 /111

112 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI IR Iran 628 /112

113 DALMEIDA Marcus BRA Brazil 628 /113

114  WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 626 /114

115 IPSEN Jonathan Hindborg DEN Denmark 625 /115

116  BRASIL LOPES DOSREIS Jhonata BRA  Brazil 625 /116

117 KOUASSI Rene Philippe CIV  Cote d Ivoire 624 /117

118 HAMOR Martin CZE Czech Republic 624 /118

119 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA Brazil 623 /119

120 VAN MOERKERKEN Terence RSA  South Africa 623 /120

121 DI MATTEO Marco RSA South Africa 623 /121

122  KADHIM Ali IRQ Iraq 621 /122

123 PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe CHI  Chile 621 /123

124 BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA  Saudi Arabia 621 /124

125 JANIBEKOV Kuanish KAZ Kazakhstan 620 /125

126 DANCOV Dmitri MDA Moldova 618 /126

127  KLEIN Pit LUX  Luxembourg 617 /127

128 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 616 /128

129  HALILOV Haci AZE Azerbaijan 611 /129

130 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL Mongolia 610 /130
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131 LACUTCO Oleg MDA Moldova 609 /131

132 RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI IR Iran 608 /132

133  SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT Qatar 606 /133

134 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR Turkey 606 /134

135  BULIGA Artur MDA Moldova 604 /135

136  AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar KSA  Saudi Arabia 603 /136

137 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob  EST Estonia 602 /137

138 STAHLKRANTZ Dennis SWE Sweden 601 /138

139 PARSENADZE Archil GEO Georgia 601 /139

140 ARAFAT Obai Khaled KSA Saudi Arabia 593 /140

141 ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT Qatar 588 /141

142 MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ Iraq 584 /142

143  JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood IRQ  Iraq 578 /143

144 AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed IRQ  Iraq 566 /144

145  ALSUFYANI Mohammed Radah D. KSA  Saudi Arabia 565 /145

146  ABELL Mark MAW Malawi 554 /146

147  DAVID Areneo MAW Malawi 485 /147
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1 CHOI Misun KOR Korea 671 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea 669 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 2

3 KUMARI Deepika IND India 664 / 9 6 7 6 6 7 4 6

4 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 672 | 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 5 2

5 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 644 |23 7 7 6 6 4 (137)

6 LIN Shih-Chia TPE Chinese Taipei 650 /17 6 7 6 6 3 (132)

7 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 669 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 2 (107)

8 LORIG Khatuna USA USA 669 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (106)

9 CASTANOS Celia ESP Spain 629 /47 6 6 6 2

9 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan 665 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 7 4

9 LE Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 656 /11 6 6 6 5

9 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 654 /12 7 7 7 1

9 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 666 / 7 -Bye- Bye- 6 4

9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 639 /32 7 6 6 4

9 WINTER Karina GER Germany 653 /13 7 7 6 2

9 WU Jiaxin CHN PR China 653 /14 6 6 7 0

17 ALARCON Miriam ESP Spain 635 /39 6 6 4

17 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX Mexico 605 /84 6 6 2

17 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 631 /44 6 6 1

17 GILDER Sally GBR Great Britain 625 /55 6 6 0

17 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 639 /31 6 6 0

17 MARTIN Adriana ESP Spain 634 /40 6 7 3

17 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 645 /22 6 6 5

17 NEMATI Zahra IRI IR Iran 630 /45 6 6 5

17 PRITCHARD La Nola USA USA 644 |24 6 6 5

17 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 643 /28 7 6 0

17 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 673 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russia 643 /27 6 6 2

17 TONETTA Elena ITA ltaly 629 /50 6 7 0

17 VALEEVA Natalia ITA ltaly 615 /67 6 6 3

17 XU Jing CHN PR China 650 /16 6 6 4

17 YUAN Shu Chi TPE Chinese Taipei 640 /30 6 6 0

33 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR Turkey 629 /51 6 2

33 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS Russia 633 /41 6 0

33 BARAKONSKA Milena POL Poland 625 /54 6 2

33 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL Bulgaria 598 /94 6 4

33 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 604 /87 7 2

33 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 644 |25 6 3

33 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 629 /49 6 2

33 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 608 /77 6 4

33 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 638 /33 6 4

33 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 637 /35 6 4

33 NAGAMINE Saori JPN Japan 646 /20 6 5

33 NIKITIN Sarah BRA Brazil 635 /38 6 0

33 PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR Ukraine 636 /37 6 2

33 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 622 /56 7 3

33 PSARRA Evangelia GRE Greece 595 /98 6 3

33 QI Yuhong CHN PR China 658 /10 6 4

33 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 645 /21 6 2

33 SENYUK Olga AZE Azerbaijan 632 /42 6 3

33 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 649 /18 6 2

33 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR Turkey 621 /60 6 3

33 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL Mongolia 621 /61 6 3

33 VIOLI Sara ITA ltaly 613 /70 6 5

33 ZHANG Yunlu CHN PR China 637 /34 7 5

33 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 617 /65 6 1

57 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ Kazakhstan 607 /78 4

57 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT  Austria 595 /97 0

57 BANERJEE Dola IND India 612 /72 5

57 BECH Natasja DEN Denmark 613 /71 2

57 BJERENDAL Christine SWE Sweden 592 /104 0

57 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 606 /82 0

57 DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA  Bragzil 610 /75 4

57 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL Mongolia 627 /52 4

57 DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe NED Netherlands 611 /74 0
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57 DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED Netherlands 616 /66 0

57 DIELEN Nathalie SUI  Switzerland 607 /79 1

57 DIVAKAR Snehal IND India 592 /103 0

57 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA  Brazil 607 /80 2

57 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 631 /43 0

57 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 619 /62 5

57 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 622 /58 2

57 FRANGILLI Carla CIV  Cote d Ivoire 596 /95 2

57 GIBILARO Ariel USA USA 643 /26 3

57 GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE Greece 610 /76 0

57 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER Germany 627 /53 2

57 HAYASHI Yuki JPN Japan 652 /15 5

57 HINOJOSA Karla MEX Mexico 622 /57 3

57 HULTZER Karen RSA South Africa 604 /88 2

57 INGLEY Alice AUS Australia 615 /68 2

57 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 607 /81 1

57 KAUR Satbir IND India 612 /73 4

57 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 622 /59 2

57 MACHADO Ana BRA Brazil 594 /100 3

57 MANSOUR Amira EGY Egypt 601 /92 0

57 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 618 /64 2

57 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT  Austria 593 /101 3

57 MIRCA Alexandra MDA Moldova 601 /91 0

57 MIRZAEI Farideh IRI IR Iran 596 /96 2

57 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 602 /89 0

57 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 647 /19 2

57 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 629 /48 5

57 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 614 /69 5

57 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO Georgia 594 /99 0

57 RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie NOR Norway 599 /93 0

57 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE Greece 605 /85 1

57 ROSENVINGE Carina DEN Denmark 642 /29 4

57 SCHOBINGER Celine SUl  Switzerland 606 /83 2

57 SCHUH Berengere FRA France 636 /36 5

57 THOMAS Solenne FRA France 630 /46 4

57 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR Belarus 619 /63 0

57 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 604 /86 4

57 VALENTINI Francesca FIN  Finland 592 /102 0

57 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR Turkey 602 /90 3

105 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 589 /105

106 KAMEL Nada EGY Egypt 589 /106

107 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE Azerbaijan 586 /107

108 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 586 /108

109 STANIECZEK Anna NOR Norway 584 /109

110 BADAM Nomin-Erdene MGL Mongolia 582 /110

111  GULLROOS Johanna SWE Sweden 582 /111

112 SHARBEKOVA Asel KGZ Kyrgyzstan 582 /112

113 AL MASHHADANI Rand Saad IRQ Iraq 580 /113

114 KUESTLER Kathy AUS Australia 580 /114

115 PLESCHBERGER Magret AUT Austria 572 /115

116 ABDOLKARIMI Melika  IRI IR Iran 565 /116

117 AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ Irag 565 /117

118 PRINSLOO Sandra RSA  South Africa 564 /118

119 AL JAMIL Ghazwa IRQ Irag 561 /119

120 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine 541 /120

121 RUGGIERI Laura FRA France 536 /121

122 MARTIN Rebecca GBR Great Britain 536 /122

123  TSERENNADIMAD Bulgantuya MGL Mongolia 531 /123

124  LUIK Siret EST Estonia 520 /124

125 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR Norway 518 /125
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 700 /10 -Bye- 148 145 149 148 146 145
2 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 703 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 150 149 149 149 144
3 WILDE Reo USA USA 705 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 148 147 148 145 148 T.9
4 DEATON Bridger USA USA 699 /14 -Bye- 142 146 145 148 146 148 T.8
5 VERMA Abhishek IND India 701 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 148 147 148
6 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 696 /24 -Bye- 147 146 148 146
6 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 697 /21 -Bye- 147 144 145 146
6 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA Brazil 703 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 146 145 146
9 AMOUEI Yaser IRI IR Iran 696 /25 -Bye- 144 145 145
9 ANDERSON Steve USA USA 699 /13 -Bye- 145 150 148
9 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 698 /17 -Bye- 147 148 145
9 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 696 /22 -Bye- 149 143 144
9 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA Brazil 702 | 5 -Bye- -Bye- 142 143
9 GENET Dominique FRA France 701 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 147 142
9 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 688 /50 146 144 146 144
9 PAGNONI Federico ITA ltaly 703 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 147 142
17 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 692 /38 143 146 144
17 BURRI Kevin SUI  Switzerland 689 /46 144 145 144
17 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 698 /18 -Bye- 145 145
17 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 693 /34 149 147 144
17 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND India 693 /37 147 143 141
17 CHOI Yong Hee KOR Korea 700 / 9 -Bye- 146 145
17 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 700 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 143
17 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 699 /12 -Bye- 142 142
17 HAUGSETH Mads NOR Norway 685 /59 144 143 141
17 KALASHNIKOV Viktor ~ RUS Russia 694 /29 144 145 145
17 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 698 /20 -Bye- 145 148
17 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 694 /30 148 145 145
17 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 698 /16 -Bye- 143 146
17 RAMIREZ Angel MEX Mexico 691 /42 147 148 143
17 ROUX Patrick RSA South Africa 694 /33 146 148 146
17 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 696 /26 -Bye- 142 146
33 AAMAAS Njaal NOR Norway 688 /49 145 141
33 ABSTREITER Robert GER Germany 688 /51 142 141
33 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ Iraq 675 /74 146 137
33 BADENHORST Gabriel RSA South Africa 699 /15 -Bye- 137
33 CAGIRAN Evren TUR Turkey 699 /11 -Bye- 143
33 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 695 /28 -Bye- 142
33 CORNELIUS Albertus RSA  South Africa 694 /31 144 141
33 DRAGONI Luigi ITA ltaly 688 /52 148 145
33 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 696 /27 -Bye- 143
33 FIERRO Julio MEX Mexico 693 /36 148 145
33 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 694 /32 150 146
33 HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI  Switzerland 686 /55 144 144
33 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA El Salvador 698 /19 -Bye- 142
33 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI IR Iran 678 /69 147 140
33 KIM Taeyoon KOR Korea 689 /47 146 144
33 LUNDIN Morgan SWE Sweden 690 /45 142 142
33 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND  India 686 /56 145 143
33 MATZNER Michael AUT  Austria 692 /40 142 140
33 MILLER Lee GBR Great Britain 678 /70 143 145
33 NENCIONI Michele ITA ltaly 693 /35 147 142
33 VAN EIL Thomas NED Netherlands 687 /53 143 138
33 WOJTAS Jan POL Poland 696 /23 -Bye- 144
33 YAKALI Samet Can TUR  Turkey 692 /41 145 146
33 YANG Youngho KOR Korea 688 /48 147 145
57 ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan ~ KSA  Saudi Arabia 670 /78 133
57 ALABADI Ahmed Abdulla QAT Qatar 666 /79 140
57 ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H KSA  Saudi Arabia 677 /73 140
57 ALBAWARDI Sami KSA Saudi Arabia 627 /84 135
57 ALOBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed A QAT  Qatar 660 /80 142
57 BOUSE Harald AUT  Austria 637 /82 128
57 BRAZHNIK Aleksey RUS Russia 684 /61 144
57 BUSBY Duncan GBR Great Britain 679 /67 143
57 BUSCOMBE Scott AUS Australia 684 /60 142
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57 CARRASQUILLA Juan Carlos COL Colombia 677 /72 143
57 COLLINS Alexander AUS Australia 687 /54 140
57 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 682 /62 141
57 DEPOITIER Julien BEL Belgium 691 /43 140
57 ELSAID Khaled EGY Egypt 670 /77 141
57 FRANK Karl AUT  Austria 671 /76 137
57 GHEIDI Majid IRI IR Iran 691 /44 141
57 HANCI Hasan Basri TUR Turkey 678 /71 144
57 HASLESTAD Marius Kramer NOR Norway 692 /39 144
57 HORWOOD Brett AUS Australia 680 /66 134
57 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ Kazakhstan 679 /68 140
57 KNECHTEL Kai GER Germany 685 /58 144
57 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 682 /63 143
57 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR Great Britain 686 /57 144
57 REITMEIER Filip CZE Czech Republic 673 /75 141
57 RUDD Mark GBR Great Britain 680 /65 142
57 RUSTAM KHAN lsraf QAT Qatar 651 /81 139
57 SULAIMANI Mosab KSA Saudi Arabia 637 /83 140
57 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR Norway 681 /64 144
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Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MARCOS Andrea ESP Spain 691 /18 -Bye- 145 143 144 144 142 139 T.10*

2 VINOGRADOVA Mariia  RUS Russia 692 /13 -Bye- 143 141 144 148 140 139 T.10

3 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX Mexico 688 /22 -Bye- 144 144 146 144 140 141

4 LONGO Laura ITA ltaly 678 /41 -Bye- 140 144 143 144 139 136

5 KIM Yun Hee KOR Korea 692 /14 -Bye- 142 145 142 144

6 CHOI Bomin KOR Korea 694 /10 -Bye- 142 147 145 143

7 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 695 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 146 143 142

8 GRYDELAND Runa NOR Norway 691 /17 -Bye- 143 135 145 138

9 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 702 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 144 142

9 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 676 /44 -Bye- 144 145 140

9 GAUVIN Crystal USA USA 696 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 139 141

9 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany 695 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 146 142

9 JONES Naomi GBR Great Britain 680 /35 -Bye- 144 142 141

9 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 708 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 143 141

9 OCHOA Linda MEX Mexico 685 /26 -Bye- 144 145 142

9 SONG Yun Soo KOR Korea 695 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 144 139

17 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 694 /11 -Bye- 144 143

17 BUDEN Ivana CRO Croatia 692 /16 -Bye- 140 132

17 CORNELIUS Sera RSA South Africa 684 /29 -Bye- 143 139

17 DEB Trisha IND India 681 /34 -Bye- 144 140

17 JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark 697 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 140

17 JUAREZ Ana Cristina MEX Mexico 695 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 144

17 KELLER Lexi USA USA 685 /25 -Bye- 138 141

17 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russia 680 /37 -Bye- 142 141

17 MARCEN Maja COL Colombia 681 /33 -Bye- 140 142

17 MARKOVIC Irina NED Netherlands 689 /20 -Bye- 139 136

17 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 679 /38 -Bye- 141 140

17 RANJBAR Maryam IRI IR Iran 674 |50 142 142 142

17 SANCENOT Amelie FRA France 678 /42 -Bye- 146 144

17 SCHALL Velia GER Germany 692 /12 -Bye- 143 136

17 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN  Denmark 695 / 9 -Bye- 147 142

17 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA  South Africa 691 /19 -Bye- 144 134

33 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ Irag 676 /45 138 136

33 ANEAR Erika DEN Denmark 675 /47 144 142

33 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT  Austria 679 /40 -Bye- 133

33 BROWN Danielle GBR Great Britain 668 /57 142 145

33 DE MATOS Laure FRA France 673 /52 141 138

33 DESSOY Catheline BEL Belgium 663 /62 142 141

33 ESPOSITO MELETI Gisele BRA Brazil 669 /53 142 139

33 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI IR Iran 683 /31 -Bye- 144

33 HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida IR IR Iran 660 /64 133 132

33 KAUR Ramandeep IND India 684 /28 -Bye- 138

33 LANTEE Anne FIN  Finland 667 /58 140 141

33 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND India 680 /36 -Bye- 141

33 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 676 /43 -Bye- 144

33 ROUX Gerda RSA  South Africa 674 /48 139 138

33 SANDOVAL Feranda Del Rocio MEX Mexico 689 /21 -Bye- 137

33 SEOL Dayeong KOR Korea 684 /30 -Bye- 141

33 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI IR Iran 685 /24 -Bye- 139

33 SPANO Viviana ITA ltaly 667 /59 143 143

33 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE Sweden 676 /46 141 142

33 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 692 /15 -Bye- 141

33 TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly 682 /32 -Bye- 137

33 USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia 686 /23 -Bye- 145

33 VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands 679 /39 -Bye- 142

33 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA France 685 /27 -Bye- 136

57 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA  ltaly 666 /60 131

57 BRADLEY Angela USA USA 650 /66 131

57 BROCK Easter USA USA 640 /67 130

57 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 661 /63 137

57 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR Norway 665 /61 141

57 GALES Andrea GBR Great Britain 669 /54 138

57 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR Turkey 668 /56 141

57 KUMARI Anjali IND India 674 /51 141

57 KURBANALIYEVA Lailo KAZ Kazakhstan 659 /65 120
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57 O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR Great Britain 674 /49 132

57 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena SUI  Switzerland 668 /55 138

57 SAGLAM Evrim TUR Turkey 637 /68 129
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Recurve Men

Final Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:28 UTC) Position 100-103 changed

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 693 1 KIM Woogjin KOR 6 7.8*(27,28,29,26,29) KIM W (KOR)
8/ 672 8 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 57T.8(27,29,29,26,27) 6 (28,28,27,29)
KIM W (KOR)
. 2 (27,29,28,28)
12/ 669 12 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 6 T.9* (28,28,28,26,30) KLIMITCHEK C (USA) GOLD
45/ 654 45 TYACK Ryan AUS 5T.9(29,28,26,27,26) 2 (28,26,27,23)
LEE S (KOR)
3/ 684 3 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 2(29,27,27,27) LEE S (KOR)
6/ 676 6 LEE Seungyun KOR 6 (29,30,29,27) 6 (29,30,30)
LEE S (KOR)
6 (28,29,30,28)
23/ 665 23 ELLISON Brady USA 7 (28,30,29,28) ELLISON B (USA) SILVER
2/ 686 2 OH Jin Hyek KOR 1(27,29,29,27) 0 (28,28,29)
KIM W (KOR)
KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
6 (27,28,30,29)
BRONZE
KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
ELLISON B (USA)
2 (28,27,29,28)
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Antalya (TUR)

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:28 UTC) Position 100-103 changed

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 693 1 KIM Woogjin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,27,28,30)
_Bye.
KIM W (KOR)
. — 6 (28,29,28)
33/ 661 33 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 7(28,29,27,28,28) | ALVAREZ L (MEX)
80/ 643 80 DENNY Bradley GBR 3(27,27,27,30,26) | 6 (30,27,28,29)
— ALVAREZ L (MEX)
— 2 (28,27,28,29)
81/ 643 81 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 4(28,30,29,24,26) | PLIHON P (FRA)
32/ 661 32 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (29,28,27,29,27) | 2 (26,26,29,27) KIM W (KOR)
. — 67T.8%(27,28,29,26,29)
17/ 667 17 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 6 (28,27,29,29) | VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
96/ 637 96 NESEMANN Simon GER 2 (28,27,25,28) |4(30,29,28,25,27)
— PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
— 6 (25,29,27,25,28)
65/ 648 65 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 6 (28,30,28) PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
48/ 653 48 NAIK Ranjit IND 0 (25,28,26) 6 (26,25,29,28,28)
— PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
. — 0 (25,28,27)
49/ 653 49 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 7 (30,28,26,28) | BOZLAR F (TUR)
64/ 648 64 SZAFRAN Marek POL 1 (25,25,26,27) |6T.10(29,28,28,26,26)
— BOZLAR F (TUR)
— 4 (28,27,26,27,26)
97/ 636 97 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 2 (28,27,26,28) | VALLADONT JC (FRA)
16/ 667 16 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (27,28,27,29) |5T.8(27,27,29,29,26)
9/ 672 9 XINGYu CHN  7(29,30,30,28) | XING Y (CHN)
104/ 633 104 SIERAKOWSKI Kasper POL 1(28,27,30,24) |4(29,27,28,25,29)
— YU GL (TPE)
. — 3(25,28,26,28,24)
57/ 651 57 IWATA Ayumi JPN 2(29,26,28,24) | YU GL (TPE)
56/ 651 56 YU Guan-Lin TPE 6 (28,28,30,28) | 6(27,28,26,28,30)
— TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
— 3(27,26,26,29,27)
41/ 657 41 ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart SWE 0 (25,25,26) EL-NEMR A (EGY)
72/ 645 72 EL-NEMR Ahmed EGY 6 (27,27,27) 0 (25,21,26)
— TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
— 7(27,28,28,27,27)
89/ 639 89 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 6 (29,25,28,29,28) | TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
24/ 664 24 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 4(29,26,26,28,28) | 6 (29,27,27) FURUKAWA T (JPN)
— 57.8(27,29,29,26,27)
25/ 664 25 WORTH Taylor AUS 0 (27,26,27) MANDIA M (ITA)
88/ 639 88 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 6 (30,27,28) 1 (25,28,26,27)
— FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
. — 4 (24,28,30,25,27)
73/ 644 73 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 (28,29,25,29) | FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
40/ 657 40 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 2(27,28,29,27) |7 (27,28,27,28)
— FURUKAWA T (JPN)
7(27,29,28,27,28)
_Bye_
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
. 6 (29,26,29,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th FURUKAWA T (JPN)
8/ 672 8 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN
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Recurve Men

®

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:28 UTC) Position 100-103 changed

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 676 5 DANIEL Lucas FRA DANIEL L (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DANIEL L (FRA)
67.9(27,29,26,27,28)
_Bye.
DANIEL L (FRA)
. — 2(28,27,27,28)
37/ 658 37 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 6 (25,25,27,29) | WANG HC (TPE)
76/ 644 76 MARTENS Rick BEL 2 (26,24,26,27) |67T.9(28,29,26,25,28)
— WANG HC (TPE)
— 57.8(29,19,27,25,28)
85/ 640 85 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 3(28,24,29,27,28) | GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
28/ 663 28 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 7 (27,29,29,28,3& 57.8(27,26,27,27,28) KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
. — 67.9* (28,28,28,26,30)
21/ 665 21 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 6 (27,28,28,27) | IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
92/ 639 92 HEINRICH Petr CZE 2(27,24,26,27) |7 (29,29,27,28)
— IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
) — 4(26,28,29,30,27)
69/ 646 69 AL-MOHANDI Ibrahim QAT 7 (25,29,25,28,30) | AL-MOHANDI | (QAT)
44/ 655 44 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 3(23,25,28,28,9) |1 (29,26,26,24)
— KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
) — 6 (28,29,29,28)
53/ 652 53 FLOTO Florian GER 7(29,27,27,28) | FLOTO F (GER)
60/ 649 60 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 1(25,27,24,23) |3(30,29,26,27,28)
— KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
. — 6 (30,29,28,28,28)
101/ 635 101 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 3(24,28,27,29,25) | KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
12/ 669 12 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 7(28,27,27,30,27) | 7 (30,29,27,27,29)
13/ 669 13 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 6 (27,29,28,24,28) | CHAMPIA MS (IND)
100/ 636 100 RUFER Thomas Sul 4(24,26,29,28,27) | 4(26,28,26,27,25)
— ONIYAMA N (JPN)
] — 3(27,28,29,26,26)
61/ 649 61 RIEGER Cedric GER 1(26,27,28,25) | ONIYAMA N (JPN)
52/ 653 52 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN 7 (30,27,29,27) |6 (28,25,28,26,27)
— TYACK R (AUS)
— 67T.8(23,28,29,28,29)
45/ 654 45 TYACK Ryan AUS 6 (27,29,30) TYACK R (AUS)
68/ 646 68 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 0 (26,27,26) 7 (26,29,29,28,30)
— TYACK R (AUS)
— 7 (28,26,29,27,27)
93/ 639 93 MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 6 (27,27,27,26) | MOSESHVILI J (GEO)
20/ 665 20 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 2 (26,26,28,25) | 3(28,29,24,27,29) TYACK R (AUS)
. 57.9(29,28,26,27,26)
29/ 663 29 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 6 (27,29,29,29) | NESPOLI M (ITA)
84/ 641 84 BANDA Arpad HUN 2 (30,28,26,26) | 6T.10(28,30,29,26,26)
— NESPOLI M (ITA)
. — 0 (27,27,27)
77! 644 77 HUANG Rui CHN 7(29,28,28,26,26) | HUANG R (CHN)
36/ 659 36 VISWASH. IND 3(26,26,28,28,23) | 5T.9(29,28,25,29,26)
— KU B (KOR)
5T.7(28,27,28,29,29)
_Bye_
KU B (KOR)
. 6 (28,30,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KU B (KOR)
4/ 682 4 KU Bonchan KOR
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®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:28 UTC) Position 100-103 changed

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 684 3 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
7 (26,27,26,27)
_Bye.
ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
. — 6 (28,26,28,28)
35/ 661 35 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (28,27,27,28,28) | HUSTON P (GBR)
78/ 643 78 PILA Andres COoL 4 (28,28,27,26,26) |6 (30,29,26,27)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
— 1 (24,27,25,25)
83/ 642 83 BATAA Purevsuren MGL 7 (29,28,27,27) | BATAA P (MGL)
30/ 663 30 KUO Cheng-Wei TPE 1 (27,28,26,21 2 (24,26,28,24) LVARINO GARCI E5P)
— 2(29,27,27,27)
19/ 666 19 GU Xuesong CHN 7(27,28,29,28,29) | GU X (CHN)
94/ 638 94 GRAY Matthew AUS 3(27,27,29,28,26) | 3 (28,28,28,25,25)
— AGUILAR GIMPEL A (CHI)
— 57.6(25,27,28,29,27)
67/ 647 67 AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres CHI 6 (26,29,30,27,25) | AGUILAR GIMPEL A (CHI)
46/ 654 46 LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 4(28,26,24,28,24) |7 (25,28,29,28,30)
— RUBAN V (UKR)
I 2 (24,29,26,27)
51/ 653 51 WANG Gang CHN 5T7.8(27,30,27,27,30) | JANTSAN G (MGL)
62/ 649 62 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 67.9(28,2529,27,27) |0 (27,26,25)
— RUBAN V (UKR)
— 67.9(28,28,28,28,26)
99/ 636 99 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 2(27,25,27,27) | RUBAN V (UKR)
14/ 668 14 RUBAN Viktor UKR 6 (28,26,27,27) |6 (29,28,26)
11/ 671 11 KAHLLUND Florian GER 6 (28,27,28) ] KAHLLUND F (GER)
102/ 634 102 AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo CHI 0 (26,25,24) 67T.10 (30,27,27,29,28)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
. . — 6 (29,30,27,29)
59/ 649 59 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 4(27,27,27,25,28) | HENCKELS J (LUX)
54/ 652 54 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 6 (28,26,29,25,28) | 5T.9(27,29,28,28,28)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
. — 2 (27,30,27,27)
43/ 655 43 DIELEMANS Mitch NED 7(29,30,26,27,25) | DIELEMANS M (NED)
70/ 645 70 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 3(28,23,27,27,23) |2 (27,27,26,28)
— WEI CH (TPE)
. — 2 (28,28,29,28)
91/ 639 91 BALAZ Boris SVK 1(26,26,29,27) | WEI CH (TPE)
22/ 665 22 WEI Chun-Heng TPE 7 (28,30,29,30) |6 (27,27,27,29) LEE S (KOR)
— 6 (29,30,29,27)
27/ 664 27 MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA 57T.10(28,28,28,27,25) | IRWIN M (IRL)
86/ 640 86 IRWIN Micheal IRL 67.10%(29,24,25,30,25) | 6 (28,28,28,27,24)
— IRWIN M (IRL)
— 3(27,28,24,26,27)
75/ 644 75 POTTS Alec AUS 1 (24,27,26,25) | PINEDA DF (COL)
38/ 658 38 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL 7 (26,28,26,28) | 4(27,29,28,24,24)
— LEE S (KOR)
6 (27,30,28,30)
_Bye_
LEE S (KOR)
) 7(29,27,28,26,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE S (KOR)
6/ 676 6 LEE Seungyun KOR
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®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:28 UTC) Position 100-103 changed

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 672 7 PASQUALUCCI David ITA PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
6 T.9% (28,29,27,28,25)
_Bye.
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
. — 57.9(28,30,24,27,29)
39/ 657 39 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 7 (26,28,26,26,28) | VAN DER VEN R (NED)
74/ 644 74 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 3(28,27,24,26,27) | 6 (29,24,25,27,27)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
) — 57.9(28,25,29,27,28)
87/ 640 87 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 1 (24,28,27,22) | BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
26/ 664 26 BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan RUS 7 (28,28,30,2& 4(27,22,25,28,27) ELLISON B (USA)
— 7 (28,30,29,28)
23/ 665 23 ELLISON Brady USA 6 (30,30,26,28) | ELLISON B (USA)
90/ 639 90 GARRETT Zach USA 2(29,27,29,27) |7 (29,28,30,29)
— ELLISON B (USA)
— 6 (28,29,26,29,29)
71/ 645 71 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 5T.10(27,29,26,26,26) | IVASHKO M (UKR)
42/ 657 42 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 67T.10%(28,28,24,28.26) | 1 (27,28,29,26)
— ELLISON B (USA)
— 6 T.10%(28,27,27,28,28)
55/ 651 55 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 6 (28,29,26,29) | DALIDOVICH P (BLR)
58/ 650 58 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 2 (26,28,27,28) |2 (27,25,27,28)
— TALUKDAR J (IND)
- — 4 (30,25,28,26,27)
103/ 634 103 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 1(29,26,27,26) | TALUKDAR J (IND)
10/ 671 10 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 7 (29,28,29,29) |6 (30,23,29,29)
15/ 667 15 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 0 (29,27,25) ] WOJTKOWIAK R (POL)
98/ 636 98 WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL 6 (30,28,27) 7 (28,27,26,21,29)
— WOJTKOWIAK R (POL)
— 0 (25,24,27)
63/ 649 63 GODFREY Larry GBR 6 (28,30,29) GODFREY L (GBR)
50/ 653 50 OLARU Dan MDA 0 (27,26,28) 3(27,23,26,27,27)
— TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
) — 0 (26,27,27)
47/ 654 47 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 6 (23,26,27,28) | TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
66/ 647 66 SENYUK Taras AZE 2 (22,25,28,22) |6 (28,28,25,27,28)
— TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
— 6 (30,27,30)
95/ 637 95 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 2(27,27,26,27) | VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
18/ 667 18 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 6 (25,28,27,29) |4(27,26,30,28,27) OH JH (KOR)
. e 1(27,29,29,27)
31/ 662 31 BETANCUR Daniel COL 5T.7(25,25,23,26,27) | PRILEPOV A (BLR)
82/ 643 82 PRILEPOQV Anton BLR 67T.10(26,20,26,26,25) | 6 (27,27,27)
— PRILEPOV A (BLR)
— 0 (29,26,28)
79/ 643 79 HARDING George GBR 6 (27,29,27,28) | HARDING G (GBR)
34/ 661 34 BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio MEX 2 (27,27,25,28) | 0 (26,24,25)
— OH JH (KOR)
6 (30,28,28)
_Bye_
OH JH (KOR)
) 6 (30,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th OH JH (KOR)
2/ 686 2 OH Jin Hyek KOR
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 650 17 LIN Shih-Chia TPE 3(26,28,28,27,23) KUMARI D (IND)
9/ 664 9 KUMARI Deepika IND 7 (27,26,28,28,27) 4 (26,27,27,29,28)
KI BB (KOR)
2 (27,27,29,28)
5/ 669 5 KANG Chae Young KOR 2 (24,27,29,27) KI BB (KOR) GOLD
4/ 669 4 Kl Bo Bae KOR 6 (27,27,29,29) 6 (29,29,26,27,29)
CHOI M (KOR)
3/ 671 3 CHOI Misun KOR 6 (27,26,29,28) CHOI M (KOR)
6/ 669 6 LORIG Khatuna USA 2 (25,28,26,27) 6 T.8 (28,30,30,25,27)
CHOI M (KOR)
. 6 (29,28,28,29)
23/ 644 23 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 4 (30,29,29,25,24) CHANG HJ (KOR) SILVER
2/ 672 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 6 (28,30,28,26,28) 5T.7(28,28,27,27,29)
KI BB (KOR)
KUMARI D (IND)
6 (26,29,26,28)
BRONZE
KUMARI D (IND)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
2 (25,26,28,27)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 673 1 TAN Ya-Ting TPE TAN YT (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TAN YT (TPE)
0 (27,28,27)
_Bye.
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. — 4(27,26,29,28,24)
33/ 638 33 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 6 (28,28,23,27) | LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEO)
80/ 607 80 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle  BRA 2 (27,25,27,26) |4 (29,28,26,23,26)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. — 6 (30,29,28)
81/ 607 81 JANGNAS Erika SWE 1(27,24,28,25) | STEPANOVA I (RUS)
32/ 639 32 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 7 (29,30,28,21 6 (28,27,28,24,29) LIN SC (TPE)
. ) — 3(26,28,28,27,23)
17/ 650 17 LIN Shih-Chia TPE 6 (27,27,27,25) | LIN SC (TPE)
96/ 596 96 MIRZAEI Farideh IRI 2(22,25,29,24) |7 (27,26,26,29)
— LIN SC (TPE)
) — 6 (28,28,28,27,30)
65/ 617 65 ZURANSKA Adriana POL 677.8*(28,25,26,19,26) | ZURANSKA A (POL)
48/ 629 48 OLIVER Amy GBR 57.8(26,27,25,27,26) | 1 (25,25,26,28)
— LIN SC (TPE)
. — 6 (28,25,25,29,27)
49/ 629 49 JAGER Maja DEN 6 (29,27,27,28) | JAGER M (DEN)
64/ 618 64 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 2 (25,26,29,27) |2 (24,28,24,22)
— XU J (CHN)
— 4(27,29,27,30,28)
97/ 595 97 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 0 (24,26,27) XU J (CHN)
16/ 650 16 XU Jing CHN 6 (28,27,28) 6 (27,27,28,29)
9/ 664 9 KUMARI Deepika IND 6(30,28,28) | KUMARI D (IND)
104/ 592 104 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 0 (26,22,24) 7(29,28,27,27,29)
— KUMARI D (IND)
— 6T.10%(26,27,28,29,28)
57/ 622 57 HINOJOSA Karla MEX 3(29,25,24,28,24) | PAVLOVA A (UKR)
56/ 622 56 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 7(26,25,27,29,27) | 3(29,26,28,24,28)
— KUMARI D (IND)
— 6 (28,29,26,29,28)
41/ 633 41 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS 677.10(24,24,27,28,27) | BALSUKOVA A (RUS)
72/ 612 72 BANERJEE Dola IND 57.7(24,26,28,27,25) | 0 (25,25,26)
— PRITCHARD LN (USA)
. - 57.10(30,26,29,26,28)
89/ 602 89 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 0 (20,25,25) PRITCHARD LN (USA)
24/ 644 24 PRITCHARD La Nola USA 6 (29,29,26) 6 (26,27,27) KUMARI D (IND)
. — 7(27,26,28,28,27)
25/ 644 25 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 6 (27,28,26,27) | ERDYNIEVAN (RUS)
88/ 604 88 HULTZER Karen RSA 2 (26,27,28,26) | 3(26,29,27,25,26)
— MARTIN A (ESP)
. — 3(28,25,28,27,27)
73/ 612 73 KAUR Satbir IND 4(24,28,27,26,23) | MARTIN A (ESP)
40/ 634 40 MARTIN Adriana ESP 6 (29,26,28,25,29) | 7 (28,25,27,28,28)
— KAWANAKA K (JPN)
4 (27,30,27,28,27)
_Bye_
KAWANAKA K (JPN)
. 7 (28,29,29,26,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KAWANAKA K (JPN)
8/ 665 8 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 669 5 KANG Chae Young KOR KANG CY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (30,28,28)
_Bye.
KANG CY (KOR)
. — 7 (28,30,28,29)
37/ 636 37 PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR 6 (26,26,26) PAVLICHENKO D (UKR)
76/ 610 76 GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE 0(22,24,17) 2 (27,24,28,25)
— SARTORI G (ITA)
) — 0 (25,27,26)
85/ 605 85 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 1 (26,25,25,25) | SARTORI G (ITA)
28/ 643 28 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 7 (26,26,27,2& 6 (30,25,27,30) KANG CY (KOR)
_ 2 (24,27,29,27)
21/ 645 21 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (29,30,27) RICHTER E (GER)
92/ 601 92 MANSOUR Amira EGY 0 (23,25,24) 2 (29,26,26,24)
— BROWN M (USA)
— 1(25,27,26,27)
69/ 614 69 PARNAT Reena EST 5T.9(29,28,27,28,25) | BROWN M (USA)
44/ 631 44 BROWN Mackenzie USA 67.X(29,27,29,27,28) | 6 (26,27,27,28)
— RENDON AM (COL)
. ] 1 (25,29,28,25)
53/ 627 53 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 2 (25,24,29,25) | UNSAL BE (TUR)
60/ 621 60 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 6 (29,25,25,27) | 3(26,27,26,28,26)
— RENDON AM (COL)
. — 7 (25,28,28,29)
101/ 593 101 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 3(27,25,29,25,26) | RENDON AM (COL)
12/ 654 12 RENDON Ana Maria COL 7(28,19,29,27,29) | 7 (30,27,28,27,29)
13/ 653 13 WINTER Karina GER  7(27,26,262829) | WINTER K (GER)
100/ 594 100 MACHADO Ana BRA 3(28,26,25,24,23) | 7(28,27,24,29,29)
— WINTER K (GER)
_— ] 677.8(27,25,30,27,26)
61/ 621 61 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 6 (26,29,26,24,27) | URANTUNGALAG B (MGL)
52/ 627 52 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 4(26,27,26,28,26) |3 (28,25,26,28,27)
— WINTER K (GER)
— 2 (22,30,28,27)
45/ 630 45 NEMATI Zahra IRI 6 (28,25,23,28) | NEMATI Z (IRI)
68/ 615 68 INGLEY Alice AUS 2 (26,21,26,24) | 6T.8%(23,29,27,28,21)
— NEMATI Z (IRI)
. ) ] 57T.6(26,28,25,27,28)
93/ 599 93 RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie NOR 0 (26,24,28) NAGAMINE S (JPN)
20/ 646 20 NAGAMINE Saori JPN 6 (27,26,29) 57.8(29,27,28,22,27) KI BB (KOR)
) — 6 (27,27,29,29)
29/ 642 29 ROSENVINGE Carina DEN 4(29,23,27,29,26) | BAYARDO G (MEX)
84/ 605 84 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 6 (28,24,28,25,30) | 6 (26,28,25,25,27)
— BAYARDO G (MEX)
. — 2 (23,28,27,26)
77! 608 77 LESNIAK Natalia POL 6T.9(25,28,24,22,26) | LESNIAK N (POL)
36/ 636 36 SCHUH Berengere FRA 57.7(23,25,25,26,26) | 4 (25,28,28,25,21)
— KI BB (KOR)
6 (27,30,28,29)
_Bye_
KI BB (KOR)
. 6 (29,28,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Kl BB (KOR)
4/ 669 4 Kl Bo Bae KOR
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 671 3 CHOI Misun KOR CHOI M (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHOI M (KOR)
6 (28,29,29)
_Bye.
CHOI M (KOR)
. 7 6 (27,28,30)
35/ 637 35 MARIN Alicia ESP 6 (28,27,27,22,26) | MARIN A (ESP)
78/ 607 78 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 4 (23,25,28,27,25) | 4(30,24,26,26,26)
— YUAN SC (TPE)
) — 0 (27,26,26)
83/ 606 83 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 2 (25,24,24,25) | YUAN SC (TPE)
30/ 640 30 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 6 (28,27,24,25) | 6(29,27,27,25,27)
— CHOI M (KOR)
— 6 (27,26,29,28)
19/ 647 19 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 2 (23,26,26,26) | DANAILOVAD (BUL)
94/ 598 94 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 6 (28,28,26,26) |4 (22,28,28,27,19)
— VALEEVA N (ITA)
. —— 3(26,25,30,26,22)
67/ 615 67 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 6 (26,28,27,28,27) | VALEEVA N (ITA)
46/ 630 46 THOMAS Solenne FRA 4(27,26,27,28,25) | 6(27,27,27,28,25)
— WU J (CHN)
. — 0 (25,26,24)
51/ 629 51 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 67.9(22,2525,27,28) | ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
62/ 619 62 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 5T.7(23,27,24,24,28) | 2 (27,25,25,25)
— WU J (CHN)
. - 7 (28,27,28,26,30)
99/ 594 99 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 0 (22,27,22) WU J (CHN)
14/ 653 14 WU Jiaxin CHN 6 (28,28,29) 6 (23,26,26,28)
11/ 656 11 LE Chien-Ying TPE  6(28,2527) |LECY (TPE)
102/ 592 102 VALENTINI Francesca FIN 0(27,21,17) 6 (28,27,26,28)
— LE CY (TPE)
. — 677.9(26,29,27,28,27)
59/ 622 59 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 2 (28,22,25,25) | BARAKONSKA M (POL)
54/ 625 54 BARAKONSKA Milena POL 6 (28,27,26,25) |2 (27,28,25,27)
— LE CY (TPE)
— 57.9(26,27,29,27,27)
43/ 631 43 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 0 (26,23,25) VIOLI S (ITA)
70/ 613 70 VIOLI Sara ITA 6 (27,27,26) 5T.7(22,27,25,28,28)
— MARUSAVA H (BLR)
— 5T.8(27,27,28,28,26)
91/ 601 91 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 0 (25,27,27) MARUSAVAH (BLR)
22/ 645 22 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 6 (26,28,28) 6 T.7%(25,27,27,26,26)
— LORIG K (USA)
. — 2 (25,28,26,27)
27/ 643 27 TIMOFEEVA Kiristina RUS 6 (27,27,25,28,27) | TIMOFEEVA K (RUS)
86/ 604 86 TOLKACH Alena BLR 4(26,27,27,28,23) | 6 (29,27,28)
— TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
) ) — 2 (26,26,25,26)
75/ 610 75 DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA 4(25,23,27,26,26) | NIKITIN S (BRA)
38/ 635 38 NIKITIN Sarah BRA 6 (26,25,25,25,27) | 0 (28,26,27)
— LORIG K (USA)
67T.10(26,27,29,28,25)
_Bye_
LORIG K (USA)
. 6 (28,26,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LORIG K (USA)
6/ 669 6 LORIG Khatuna USA
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 666 7 ROMAN Aida MEX ROMAN A (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ROMAN A (MEX)
6 (26,26,27,29,27)
_Bye.
ROMAN A (MEX)
- — 4(27,28,27,27,26)
39/ 635 39 ALARCON Miriam ESP 6 (30,26,28) ALARCON M (ESP)
74/ 611 74 DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe NED 0 (28,25,26) 6 (27,27,28,27)
— ALARCON M (ESP)
— 4(27,29,26,27,25)
87/ 604 87 DEDEN Esther NED 7(26,28,29,28,28) | DEDEN E (NED)
26/ 643 26 GIBILARO Ariel USA 3 (27,26,29,27,2& 2 (28,13,27,26) VALENCIA A (MEX)
. v 4(30,29,29,25,24)
23/ 644 23 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 7(27,28,27,26,28) | VALENCIA A (MEX)
90/ 602 90 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 3(28,25,27,23,27) | 7 (25,26,28,27,27)
— VALENCIA A (MEX)
. — 6 (27,27,28)
71/ 613 71 BECH Natasja DEN 2(25,23,29,19) | SENYUK O (AZE)
42/ 632 42 SENYUK Olga AZE 6 (29,27,25,26) | 3(25,24,30,22,24)
— VALENCIA A (MEX)
— 6 (28,22,25,28,29)
55/ 625 55 GILDER Sally GBR 6 (25,29,28,27) | GILDER S (GBR)
58/ 622 58 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 2 (28,25,25,24) | 6(25,28,26,28,25)
— GILDER S (GBR)
— 0 (25,26,25)
103/ 592 103 DIVAKAR Snehal IND 0 (26,26,27) Ql'Y (CHN)
10/ 658 10 QI Yuhong CHN 6 (29,27,28) 4(28,27,29,27,23)
15/ 652 15 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 5T.9 (26,27,26,282? PSARRA E (GRE)
98/ 595 98 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 6T.9%(27,27,28,24,23) | 3 (21,26,27,26,23)
— TONETTAE (ITA)
. — 0 (24,24,23)
63/ 619 63 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 0 (21,26,26) TONETTAE (ITA)
50/ 629 50 TONETTA Elena ITA 6 (24,27,29) 7 (26,28,25,26,27)
— CASTANOS C (ESP)
. — 2 (26,28,28,25)
47/ 629 47 CASTANOS Celia ESP 6 (25,30,27) CASTANOS C (ESP)
66/ 616 66 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 0 (24,23,26) 6 (29,26,28,28)
— CASTANOS C (ESP)
— 6 (28,26,29)
95/ 596 95 FRANGILLI Carla CIv 2(27,26,27,25) | UNRUH L (GER)
18/ 649 18 UNRUH Lisa GER 6 (26,29,28,28) |2 (25,27,26,27) CHANG HJ (KOR)
I 6 (28,30,28,26,28)
31/ 639 31 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (28,29,27) LONGOVA A (SVK)
82/ 606 82 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 0 (27,23,22) 677.9(26,26,26,26,21)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
) — 0 (27,24,25)
79/ 607 79 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 1(26,23,28,27) | ZHANG Y (CHN)
34/ 637 34 ZHANG Yunlu CHN 7 (27,24,28,28) | 5T.8(25,26,25,28,25)
— CHANG HJ (KOR)
6 (28,28,28,29)
_Bye_
CHANG HJ (KOR)
) 6 (28,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHANG HJ (KOR)
2/ 672 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Men

Final Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 705 1 WILDE Reo USA 148 WILDE R (USA)
24/ 696 24 DAMSBO Martin DEN 146 145
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
144
21/ 697 21 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 146 SCHLOESSER M (NED) GOLD
4/ 703 4 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 149 149
KIM J (KOR)
14/ 699 14 DEATON Bridger USA 148 T.9* DEATON B (USA)
6/ 701 6 VERMA Abhishek IND 148 T.9 146 T.10
KIM J (KOR)
145
10/ 700 10 KIM Jongho KOR 148 KIM J (KOR) SILVER
2/ 703 2 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 146 146 T.10*
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
WILDE R (USA)
148 T.9
BRONZE
WILDE R (USA)
DEATON B (USA)
148 T.8
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Men

®

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 705 1 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILDE R (USA)
148
_Bye.
WILDE R (USA)
. — 147
33/ 694 33 ROUX Patrick RSA 146 ROUX P (RSA)
80/ 660 80 ALOBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed A QAT 142 148
— ROUX P (RSA)
— 146
81/ 651 81 RUSTAM KHAN Israf QAT 139 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
32/ 694 32 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 150 146
— WILDE R (USA)
148
17/ 698 17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS DAMBAEV A (RUS)
-Bye- 147
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
— 148
65/ 680 65 RUDD Mark GBR 142 YANG Y (KOR)
48/ 688 48 YANG Youngho KOR 147 145
— DAMBAEV A (RUS)
. — 145
49/ 688 49 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 145 AAMAAS N (NOR)
64/ 681 64 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 144 141
— PEINEAU S (FRA)
146
-Bye- PEINEAU S (FRA)
16/ 698 16 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 143
9/ 700 9 CHOI Yong Hee KOR CHOI YH (KOR)
-Bye- 146
CHOI YH (KOR)
— 145
57/ 686 57 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 144 MAISNAM CL (IND)
56/ 686 56 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 145 143
— DAMSBO M (DEN)
— 148
41/ 692 41 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 145 YAKALI SC (TUR)
72/ 677 72 CARRASQUILLA Juan Carlos COL 143 146
— DAMSBO M (DEN)
146
-Bye- DAMSBO M (DEN)
24/ 696 24 DAMSBO Martin DEN 147
DAMSBO M (DEN)
146
25/ 696 25 AMOUEI Yaser IRI AMOUEL Y (IRI)
-Bye- 144
AMOUEL Y (IRI)
. . 145
73/ 677 73 ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H KSA 140 MATZNER M (AUT)
40/ 692 40 MATZNER Michael AUT 142 140
AMOUEL Y (IRI)
145
_Bye_
EBADI E (IRI)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th EBADI E (IRI)
8/ 700 8 EBADI Esmaeil IRI
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Compound Men

Elimination Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 702 5 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
142
_Bye.
DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
. 143
37/ 693 37 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 147 CHITTIBOMMA J (IND)
76/ 671 76 FRANK Karl AUT 137 143
CHITTIBOMMA J (IND)
141
-Bye- CARDOSO M (MEX)
28/ 695 28 CARDOSO Mario MEX 142 ELMAAGACLID (TUR)
. 146
21/ 697 21 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
-Bye- 147
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
— 144
69/ 678 69 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 147 KAZEMPOUR A (IRI)
44/ 691 44 GHEIDI Majid IRI 141 140
— ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
— 145
53/ 687 53 VAN EIL Thomas NED 143 VAN EIL T (NED)
60/ 684 60 BUSCOMBE Scott AUS 142 138
— HANSEN S (DEN)
142
-Bye- HANSEN S (DEN)
12/ 699 12 HANSEN Stephan DEN 142
13/ 699 13 ANDERSON Steve USA ANDERSON S (USA)
-Bye- 145 T.10*
ANDERSON S (USA)
— 150
61/ 684 61 BRAZHNIK Aleksey RUS 144 DRAGONI L (ITA)
52/ 688 52 DRAGONI Luigi ITA 148 145T.10
— ANDERSON S (USA)
— 148
45/ 690 45 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 142 LUNDIN M (SWE)
68/ 679 68 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 140 142
— MUNOZ D (COL)
148
-Bye- MUNOZ D (COL)
20/ 698 20 MUNOZ Daniel COL 145 SCHLOESSER I (NED)
. I 149
29/ 694 29 KALASHNIKOQV Viktor RUS 144 KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
84/ 627 84 ALBAWARDI Sami KSA 135 145T.10
— KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
— 145
77/ 670 77 ELSAID Khaled EGY 141 FIERRO J (MEX)
36/ 693 36 FIERRO Julio MEX 148 145T.9
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
149
_Bye_
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
) 150
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHLOESSER M (NED)
4/ 703 4 SCHLOESSER Mike NED
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Compound Men

Elimination Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 703 3 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PAGNONI F (ITA)
147
_Bye.
PAGNONI F (ITA)
. — 142
35/ 693 35 NENCIONI Michele ITA 147 NENCIONI M (ITA)
78/ 670 78 ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan KSA 133 142
— PAGNI S (ITA)
— 145
83/ 637 83 SULAIMANI Mosab KSA 140 PAGNI S (ITA)
30/ 694 30 PAGNI Sergio ITA 148 145
— DEATON B (USA)
148 T.9*
19/ 698 19 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
-Bye- 142
BURRI K (SUI)
— 144
67/ 679 67 BUSBY Duncan GBR 143 BURRI K (SUI)
46/ 689 46 BURRI Kevin Sul 144 145
— DEATON B (USA)
— 145
51/ 688 51 ABSTREITER Robert GER 142 ABSTREITER R (GER)
62/ 682 62 DARUM Andreas DEN 141 141
— DEATON B (USA)
146
-Bye- DEATON B (USA)
14/ 699 14 DEATON Bridger USA 142
11/ 699 11 CAGIRAN Evren TUR CAGIRAN E (TUR)
-Bye- 143 T.10
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
— 141
59/ 685 59 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 144 HAUGSETH M (NOR)
54/ 687 54 COLLINS Alexander AUS 140 143 T.10*
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
: ] 144
43/ 691 43 DEPOITIER Julien BEL 140 MILLER L (GBR)
70/ 678 70 MILLER Lee GBR 143 145
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
143
-Bye- DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
22/ 696 22 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 149
VERMA A (IND)
148 T.9
27/ 696 27 ELZINGA Peter NED ELZINGA P (NED)
-Bye- 143
BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
. 144
75/ 673 75 REITMEIER Filip CZE 141 BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
38/ 692 38 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 143 146
VERMA A (IND)
147
_Bye_
VERMA A (IND)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th VERMA A (IND)
6/ 701 6 VERMA Abhishek IND
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Men

®

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 701 7 GENET Dominique FRA GENET D (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GENET D (FRA)
147
_Bye.
GENET D (FRA)
. 142
39/ 692 39 HASLESTAD Marius Kramer NOR 144 AL DAGHMAN E (IRQ)
74/ 675 74 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 146 137
SITAR D (SLO)
146
-Bye- SITAR D (SLO)
26/ 696 26 SITAR Dejan SLO 142
KIM J (KOR)
148
23/ 696 23 WOJTAS Jan POL WOJTAS J (POL)
-Bye- 144
RAMIREZ A (MEX)
. - 143
71 678 71 HANCI Hasan Basri TUR 144 RAMIREZ A (MEX)
42/ 691 42 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 147 148
— KIM J (KOR)
— 149
55/ 686 55 HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul 144 T.10* HAEFELFINGER R (SUI)
58/ 685 58 KNECHTEL Kai GER 144 T.10 144
— KIM J (KOR)
145
-Bye- KIM J (KOR)
10/ 700 10 KIM Jongho KOR 148
15/ 699 15 BADENHORST Gabiriel RSA BADENHORST G (RSA)
-Bye- 137
LAUBE M (GER)
) - 146
63/ 682 63 LAURSEN Patrick DEN 143 LAUBE M (GER)
50/ 688 50 LAUBE Marcus GER 146 144
— LAUBE M (GER)
— 144
a7/ 689 47 KIM Taeyoon KOR 146 KIM T (KOR)
66/ 680 66 HORWOOD Brett AUS 134 144
— CARDONA CA (COL)
145
-Bye- CARDONA CA (COL)
18/ 698 18 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 145
RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
— 146
31/ 694 31 CORNELIUS Albertus RSA 144 CORNELIUS A (RSA)
82/ 637 82 BOUSE Harald AUT 128 141
— CHAUHAN R (IND)
— 144
79/ 666 79 ALABADI Ahmed Abdulla QAT 140 CHAUHAN R (IND)
34/ 693 34 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 149 147
— RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
145
_Bye_
RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
2/ 703 2 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Women

Final Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 691 17 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 138 LONGO L (ITA)
41/ 678 41 LONGO Laura ITA 144 139
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
. 139 T.10
5/ 695 5 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 142 VINOGRADOVA M (RUS) GOLD
13/ 692 13 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 148 140
MARCOS A (ESP)
14/ 692 14 KIM Yun Hee KOR 144 T.10 SALINAS SS (MEX)
22/ 688 22 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX 144 T.10* 140
MARCOS A (ESP)
. 139 T.10*
10/ 694 10 CHOI Bomin KOR 143 MARCOS A (ESP) SILVER
18/ 691 18 MARCOS Andrea ESP 144 142
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
LONGO L (ITA)
136
BRONZE
SALINAS SS (MEX)
SALINAS SS (MEX)
141
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Compound Women

Elimination Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 708 1 LOPEZ Sara COoL LOPEZ S (COL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LOPEZ S (COL)
143
_Bye.
LOPEZ S (COL)
. 141
33/ 681 33 MARCEN Maja COoL MARCEN M (COL)
-Bye- 140
MARCEN M (COL)
142
-Bye- TONIOLI M (ITA)
32/ 682 32 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 137 GRYDELAND R (NOR)
138
17/ 691 17 GRYDELAND Runa NOR GRYDELAND R (NOR)
-Bye- 143
GRYDELAND R (NOR)
) — 135
65/ 659 65 KURBANALIYEVA Lailo KAZ 120 ROUX G (RSA)
48/ 674 48 ROUX Gerda RSA 139 138
— GRYDELAND R (NOR)
— 145
49/ 674 49 O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 132 HONARMANDASHEGHABADIV (R)
64/ 660 64 HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida IRI 133 132
— BUDEN | (CRO)
132
-Bye- BUDEN | (CRO)
16/ 692 16 BUDEN Ivana CRO 140
9/ 695 9 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
-Bye- 147
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
142
57/ 668 57 BROWN Danielle GBR 142 BROWN D (GBR)
56/ 668 56 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 141 145
LONGO L (ITA)
143
41/ 678 41 LONGO Laura ITA LONGO L (ITA)
-Bye- 140
LONGO L (ITA)
144
-Bye- SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
24/ 685 24 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 139 LONGO L (ITA)
. 144
25/ 685 25 KELLER Lexi USA KELLER L (USA)
-Bye- 138
KELLER L (USA)
141
-Bye- BARCKHOLT S (AUT)
40/ 679 40 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 133
SONG YS (KOR)
139
_Bye_
SONG YS (KOR)
. 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th SONG YS (KOR)
8/ 695 8 SONG Yun Soo KOR
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Compound Women

®

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 695 5 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTAN Y (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BOSTANY (TUR)
146
_Bye.
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
. 143
37/ 680 37 LOGINOVA Albina RUS LOGINOVA A (RUS)
-Bye- 142
LOGINOVA A (RUS)
141
-Bye- KAUR R (IND)
28/ 684 28 KAUR Ramandeep IND 138 BOSTAN Y (TUR)
. 142
21/ 689 21 SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX SANDOVAL FDR (MEX)
-Bye- 137
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
145
-Bye- CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
44/ 676 44 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana  RUS 144
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
. 140
53/ 669 53 ESPOSITO MELETI Gisele BRA 142 ESPOSITO MELETIG (BRA)
60/ 666 60 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 131 139
SCHALL V (GER)
136
-Bye- SCHALL V (GER)
12/ 692 12 SCHALL Velia GER 143
13/ 692 13 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
-Bye- 143
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
— 141
61/ 665 61 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 141 T.8 DE MATOS L (FRA)
52/ 673 52 DE MATOS Laure FRA 141 T9 138
— VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
: ] 144
45/ 676 45 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ 138 ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
68/ 637 68 SAGLAM Evrim TUR 129 136
— MARKOVIC | (NED)
136
-Bye- MARKOVIC | (NED)
20/ 689 20 MARKOVIC Irina NED 139
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
148
29/ 684 29 CORNELIUS Sera RSA CORNELIUS S (RSA)
-Bye- 143
CORNELIUS S (RSA)
139T.9
-Bye- PAONAM LC (IND)
36/ 680 36 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 141
GAUVIN C (USA)
141
_Bye_
GAUVIN C (USA)
. 139 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th GAUVIN C (USA)
4/ 696 4 GAUVIN Crystal USA
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®

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 697 3 JENSEN Tanja DEN JENSEN T (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JENSEN T (DEN)
140
_Bye.
JONES N (GBR)
. 141
35/ 680 35 JONES Naomi GBR JONES N (GBR)
-Bye- 144
JONES N (GBR)
142
-Bye- SEOL D (KOR)
30/ 684 30 SEOL Dayeong KOR 141 KIM YH (KOR)
) 144 T.10
19/ 691 19 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA VAN KRADENBURG J (RSA)
-Bye- 144
VAN KRADENBURG J (RSA)
— 134
67/ 640 67 BROCK Easter USA 130 STAHLKRANTZ S (SWE)
46/ 676 46 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE 141 142
— KIM YH (KOR)
- - 142
51/ 674 51 KUMARI Anjali IND 141 DESSOY C (BEL)
62/ 663 62 DESSOY Catheline BEL 142 141
— KIM YH (KOR)
145
-Bye- KIM YH (KOR)
14/ 692 14 KIM Yun Hee KOR 142
11/ 694 11 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS AVDEEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 144
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
- 143
59/ 667 59 SPANO Viviana ITA 143 SPANOV (ITA)
54/ 669 54 GALES Andrea GBR 138 143
SALINAS SS (MEX)
146
43/ 676 43 PRIEELS Sarah BEL PRIEELS S (BEL)
-Bye. 144 T].O
SALINAS SS (MEX)
144
-Bye- SALINAS SS (MEX)
22/ 688 22 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX 144 T.10* SALINAS SS (MEX)
) 144 T.10*
27/ 685 27 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA VANDIONANT S (FRA)
-Bye- 136
MEISSNER J (GER)
140
-Bye- MEISSNER J (GER)
38/ 679 38 MEISSNER Janine GER 141
HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
142
_Bye_
HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
) 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
6/ 695 6 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER
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Compound Women

Elimination Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 695 7 JUAREZ Ana Cristina MEX JUAREZ AC (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JUAREZ AC (MEX)
144
_Bye.
OCHOA L (MEX)
142
39/ 679 39 VAN CASPEL Inge NED VAN CASPEL | (NED)
-Bye- 142
OCHOA L (MEX)
145
-Bye- OCHOA L (MEX)
26/ 685 26 OCHOA Linda MEX 144
CHOI B (KOR)
. 143
23/ 686 23 USQUIANO Alejandra COoL USQUIANO A (COL)
-Bye- 145
SANCENOT A (FRA)
144
-Bye- SANCENOT A (FRA)
42/ 678 42 SANCENOT Amelie FRA 146
CHOI B (KOR)
145
55/ 668 55 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena Sul 138 LANTEE A (FIN)
58/ 667 58 LANTEE Anne FIN 140 141
CHOI B (KOR)
147
-Bye- CHOI B (KOR)
10/ 694 10 CHOI Bomin KOR 142
15/ 692 15 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL SZALANSKAK (POL)
-Bye- 141
RANJBAR M (IRI)
142
63/ 661 63 COUWENBERG Martine NED 137 RANJBAR M (IRI)
50/ 674 50 RANJBAR Maryam IRI 142 142
MARCOS A (ESP)
: 144
a7/ 675 47 ANEAR Erika DEN 144 ANEAR E (DEN)
66/ 650 66 BRADLEY Angela USA 131 142
MARCOS A (ESP)
143
-Bye- MARCOS A (ESP)
18/ 691 18 MARCOS Andrea ESP 145
MARCOS A (ESP)
- 144
31/ 683 31 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)
-Bye- 144 T.10
DEB T (IND)
140
-Bye- DEB T (IND)
34/ 681 34 DEB Trisha IND 144 T.10*
CERNE T (SLO)
142
_Bye_
CERNE T (SLO)
; 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th CERNE T (SLO)
2/ 702 2 CERNE Toja SLO
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"a Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2
|

®

ARCHERY Recurve Men

WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Qualification Round world archery

RESULTS Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:27 UTC) Position 100-103 changed

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 004D KIM Wooajin KOR 349 /1 344 /1 46 13 693
2 006D OH Jin Hyek KOR 346 /2 340 /4 40 18 686
3 005C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 344 /3 340 /3 43 21 684
4 005D KU Bonchan KOR 341 /6 341 /2 39 15 682
5 031A DANIEL Lucas FRA 341 /5 335 /8 35 11 676
6 003D LEE Seungyun KOR 339 /10 337 /6 32 13 676
7 010A PASQUALUCCI David ITA 334 /25 338 /5 33 11 672 SO T.10
8 032C FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 343 /4 329 /40 31 10 672 SO T.10
9 025B XING Yu CHN 339 /9 333 /18 31 15 672 SO T.9
10 009D TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 340 /7 331 /24 35 15 671
11 022B KAHLLUND Florian GER 336 /18 335 /8 32 15 671
12 027C KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 338 /11 331 /25 36 7 669
13 007D CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 338 /12 331 /22 34 9 669
14 022A RUBAN Viktor UKR 332 /31 336 /7 28 10 668
15 023C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 333 /26 334 /13 32 10 667
16 033A VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 333 /28 334 /12 30 11 667
17 016B VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 335 /20 332 21 27 13 667
18 017B VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 332 /33 335 /8 24 6 667
19 026B GU Xuesong CHN 331 /38 335 /8 30 7 666
20 030C ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 334 /23 331 /23 31 13 665
21 021A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 332 /30 333 /17 31 8 665
22 011A WEI Chun-Heng TPE 334 /24 331 126 29 16 665
23 026C ELLISON Brady USA 332 /34 333 /16 28 6 665
24 006C PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 335 /19 329 /39 28 9 664
25 014C WORTH Taylor AUS 338 /14 326 /54 28 8 664
26 011C BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 337 /16 327 /50 24 7 664
27 025C MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA 333 /29 331 /29 23 5 664
28 028B GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 337 /15 326 /52 30 7 663
29 007A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 329 /45 334 /13 28 10 663
30 013A KUO Cheng-Wei TPE 335 [21 328 /44 26 7 663
31 035D BETANCUR Daniel COL 333 /27 329 /36 29 5 662
32 032A PLIHON Pierre FRA 328 /46 333 /15 31 9 661
33 022C ALVAREZ Luis MEX 336 /17 325 /60 30 9 661
34 021C BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio MEX 330 /39 331 /28 29 9 661
35 029A HUSTON Patrick GBR 340 /8 321 /83 28 7 661
36 008D VISWASH . IND 328 /47 331 [27 26 6 659
37 014A WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 330 /41 328 /41 32 6 658
38 034D PINEDA Daniel Felipe COoL 326 /57 332 /20 23 8 658
39 015B VAN DER VEN Rick NED 325 /59 332 /19 27 12 657
40 025D LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 332 /31 325 /61 26 7 657
41 016C ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart SWE 328 /48 329 /38 23 8 657
42 019A IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 328 /49 329 /36 22 7 657
43 018B DIELEMANS Mitch NED 330 /42 325 /62 25 5 655
44 009A FRANGILLI Michele ITA 325 /61 330 /30 23 7 655
45 012C TYACK Ryan AUS 331 /37 323 /73 27 10 654
46 014B LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 327 /50 327 /47 26 11 654
47 036B TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 324 /63 330 /31 26 7 654
48 010D NAIK Ranijit IND 338 /13 315 /104 26 8 653
49 023A BOZLAR Fatih TUR 330 /43 323 71 26 3 653
50 003B OLARU Dan MDA 329 /44 324 68 25 8 653
51 023B WANG Gang CHN 326 /55 327 /46 25 6 653
52 031C ONIYAMA Naoya JPN 331 /36 322 /80 23 9 653
53 019B FLOTO Florian GER 324 162 328 42 29 10 652
54 037A HENCKELS Jeff LUX 327 /54 325 /63 22 7 652
55 026D DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 327 51 324 [67 26 7 651
56 012A YU Guan-Lin TPE 331 /35 320 /89 25 6 651
57 033C IWATA Ayumi JPN 322 78 329 /35 22 7 651
58 016A OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 321 /81 329 /34 25 13 650
59 013B LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 334 [22 315 104 28 10 649
60 017D GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 319 /91 330 /31 24 6 649
61 020B RIEGER Cedric GER 323 /69 326 /56 20 8 649
62 018D JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 325 /60 324 [70 19 4 649
63 028A GODFREY Larry GBR 319 /94 330 /33 19 3 649
64 022D SZAFRAN Marek POL 323 [72 325 /57 28 8 648
65 032D PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 323 [72 325 /64 22 6 648
66 037D SENYUK Taras AZE 319 /90 328 /43 24 11 647
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WORLD CUF

Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Qualification Round world archery

RESULTS Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:27 UTC) Position 100-103 changed

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 028D AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres CHI 327 /53 320 /85 21 3 647
68 009C TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 324 I65 322 [77 22 5 646
69 035B AL-MOHANDI Ibrahim QAT 323 /71 323 /76 20 10 646
70 020C VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 322 77 323 [74 22 3 645
71 040B HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 320 /85 325 /65 21 5 645
72 040A EL-NEMR Ahmed EGY 327 /52 318 /92 20 6 645
73 004C FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 321 /83 323 12 23 6 644
74 027B BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 319 /93 325 /59 22 10 644
75 013C POTTS Alec AUS 318 /98 326 /51 20 9 644
76 028C MARTENS Rick BEL 317 M00 327 /49 18 2 644
77 024B HUANG Rui CHN 324 167 320 /89 14 3 644
78 033D PILA Andres CcoL 323 /68 320 /85 23 6 643
79 027A HARDING George GBR 321 /80 322 /78 22 8 643
80 030A DENNY Bradley GBR 316 /101 327 /45 21 10 643
81 006A ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 316 /101 327 /48 20 7 643
82 024D PRILEPOV Anton BLR 321 /84 322 79 16 3 643
83 015D BATAA Purevsuren MGL 326 /55 316 /103 18 2 642
84 034A BANDA Arpad HUN 320 /88 321 /82 18 6 641
85 007C RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 323 /70 317 /98 22 6 640
86 039D IRWIN Micheal IRL 320 /86 320 /87 19 0 640
87 026A YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 320 /87 320 /88 17 5 640
88 008A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 313 113 326 /53 20 6 639 CT
89 010C TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 323 /74 316 00 20 6 639 CT
90 024C GARRETT Zach USA 321 /82 318 /95 19 5 639 CT
91 039B BALAZ Boris SVK 324 64 315 /104 19 5 639 CT
92 036C HEINRICH Petr CZE 324 166 315 04 16 2 639
93 031D MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 314 /112 325 /66 15 3 639
94 015C GRAY Matthew AUS 314 N1l 324 /69 16 5 638
95 019C FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 314 /108 323 /75 22 5 637
96 021B NESEMANN Simon GER 322 [75 315 04 20 9 637
97 017C SKALBERG Andreas SWE 330 /40 306 14 24 14 636
98 019D WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL 319 /92 317 /97 20 10 636
99 038B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 310 /121 326 /55 18 5 636
100 038C RUFER Thomas Sul 318 /99 318 /94 14 6 636
101 020A HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 314 107 321 /81 23 10 635
102 029D AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo CHI 318 /95 316 02 19 4 634
103 029B IRRASCH Dominik AUT 316 01 318 /92 17 6 634
104 021D SIERAKOWSKI Kasper POL 321 /79 312 N6 26 6 633
105 003A RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim IRI 307 /131 325 /58 23 8 632
106 037B SISTONEN Antero FIN 314 109 318 /91 19 9 632
107 023D MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 313 114 318 /96 12 4 631
108 035A GAJDOS Csaba HUN 325 /58 305 /131 19 5 630
109 029C GYS Lenthy BEL 316 /101 314 N1 14 4 630
110 008C TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS 314 110 315 /104 16 2 629
111 020D FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 315 /106 314 N1 15 3 629
112 004A PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 312 /119 316 M0l 16 3 628
113 015A DALMEIDA Marcus BRA 311 /126 317 /99 14 3 628
114 012B WEISS Johan DEN 306 /133 320 /84 16 7 626
115 011B IPSEN Jonathan Hindborg DEN 311 123 314 N10 19 8 625
116 017A BRASIL LOPES DOS REIS Jhonata BRA 311 /120 314 N3 16 4 625
117 040C KOUASSI Rene Philippe CIv 312 115 312 [N 21 7 624
118 037C HAMOR Martin CZE 319 /89 305 /18 18 8 624
119 018A REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 310 /129 313 14 18 3 623
120 038A VAN MOERKERKEN Terence RSA 318 /96 305 /130 16 3 623
121 039A DI MATTEO Marco RSA 310 M13) 313 /15 12 3 623
122 010B KADHIM Ali IRQ 311 /122 310 h2 18 8 621
123 027D PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe CHI 312 /117 309 N2 17 5 621
124 012D BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 322 [76 299 /134 16 5 621
125 040D JANIBEKOV Kuanish KAZ 310 /128 310 120 17 6 620
126 005B DANCOV Dmitri MDA 316 /101 302 N3 14 4 618
127 036A KLEIN Pit LUX 311 N125 306 /1% 15 1 617
128 025A GAZOZ Mete TUR 311 /123 305 128 15 2 616
129 036D HALILOV Haci AZE 312 /117 299 N3 12 2 611
130 016D BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 304 13 306 /125 14 4 610
131 004B LACUTCO Oleg MDA 312 /116 297 N3 14 5 609
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WORLD CUP
Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS Vers. 1.10 (27 May 2015 13:27 UTC) Position 100-103 changed
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
132 005A RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI 297 /138 311 119 15 3 608
133 034B SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT 311 N1 295 137 13 5 606
134 024A KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 295 142 311 /118 12 4 606
135 006B BULIGA Artur MDA 296 /140 308 123 9 3 604
136 014D AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar KSA 318 /97 285 /143 13 9 603
137 039C OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 302 M13% 300 /1 9 4 602
138 018C STAHLKRANTZ Dennis SWE 296 /141 305 127 11 3 601
139 030D PARSENADZE Archil GEO 307 N2 294 139 9 4 601
140 013D ARAFAT Obai Khaled KSA 303 /135 290 /14 10 1 593
141 033B ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT 301 /137 287 M4 10 3 588
142 008B MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ 290 44 294 /138 7 3 584
143 007B JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood IRQ 286 146 292 /140 12 3 578
144 009B AL-HAMADANI Ali Adnan Mohammed IRQ 297 139 269 (145 8 1 566
145 011D ALSUFYANI Mohammed Radah D. KSA 286 45 279 144 11 4 565
146 034C ABELL Mark MAW 292 143 262 /146 8 1 554
147 035C DAVID Areneo MAW 261 141 224 47 3 2 485
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WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Qualification Round world archery

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 012B TAN Ya-Ting TPE 335 /3 338 /1 31 11 673
2 013A CHANG Hye Jin KOR 336 /1 336 /4 33 10 672
3 014A CHOI Misun KOR 336 /2 335 /6 32 15 671
4 015A Kl Bo Bae KOR 334 /5 335 /5 33 13 669
5 016A KANG Chae Young KOR 333 /7 336 /3 31 13 669
6 023D LORIG Khatuna USA 334 /4 335 /8 30 9 669
7 010A ROMAN Aida MEX 329 /13 337 /2 31 11 666
8 030C KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 334 /6 331 /11 26 10 665
9 010C KUMARI Deepika IND 329 /12 335 /7 30 11 664
10 019C QI Yuhong CHN 329 /11 329 /13 26 14 658
11 009B LE Chien-Ying TPE 331 /8 325 /25 23 8 656
12 036B RENDON Ana Maria COL 324 /18 330 /12 25 12 654
13 006B WINTER Karina GER 321 /27 332 /10 25 10 653
14 020C WU Jiaxin CHN 326 /15 327 /117 24 7 653
15 029C HAYASHI Yuki JPN 330 /10 322 /28 27 12 652
16 021C XU Jing CHN 316 /43 334 /9 23 9 650
17 010B LIN Shih-Chia TPE 324 117 326 122 21 5 650
18 007B UNRUH Lisa GER 320 /32 329 /14 22 7 649
19 023A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 319 /36 328 /15 21 8 647
20 031C NAGAMINE Saori JPN 320 /31 326 /19 22 9 646
21 008B RICHTER Elena GER 329 /13 316 /45 24 10 645
22 013D MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 320 /33 325 [24 20 4 645
23 011A VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 325 /16 319 /36 24 6 644
24 021D PRITCHARD La Nola USA 330 /9 314 /54 23 9 644
25 023B ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 320 /30 324 26 21 8 644
26 022D GIBILARO Ariel USA 321 /25 322 129 21 4 643
27 021B TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 317 137 326 120 20 8 643
28 005D SARTORI Guendalina ITA 321 /26 322 /30 20 3 643
29 019A ROSENVINGE Carina DEN 316 /39 326 /21 23 6 642
30 011B YUAN Shu Chi TPE 321 /28 319 /41 18 3 640
31 034B LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 311 /57 328 /16 22 2 639
32 022B STEPANOVA Inna RUS 316 /40 323 [27 21 4 639
33 024A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 321 24 317 /44 20 9 638
34 018C ZHANG Yunlu CHN 312 /53 325 /23 21 6 637
35 014B MARIN Alicia ESP 321 /29 316 /47 17 8 637
36 027C SCHUH Berengere FRA 321 /23 315 /51 24 7 636
37 026A PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR 315 /45 321 /32 15 6 636
38 009C NIKITIN Sarah BRA 316 /44 319 /40 18 2 635
39 013B ALARCON Miriam ESP 323 20 312 /58 15 3 635
40 015B MARTIN Adriana ESP 322 22 312 [57 22 6 634
41 024B BALSUKOVA Anna RUS 314 /48 319 /39 17 4 633
42 035A SENYUK Olga AZE 316 /42 316 /46 18 6 632
43 016D DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 323 /19 308 /72 19 7 631
44 024D BROWN Mackenzie USA 311 /58 320 /34 13 4 631
45 005A NEMATI Zahra IRI 310 /59 320 /33 24 7 630
46 026C THOMAS Solenne FRA 314 /46 316 /48 21 5 630
47 016B CASTANOS Celia ESP 319 /34 310 /63 18 5 629
48 018D OLIVER Amy GBR 311 /56 318 /43 16 9 629
49 020A JAGER Maja DEN 314 /47 315 /53 16 4 629
50 007D TONETTA Elena ITA 309 /63 320 /34 15 3 629
51 018B ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 316 /41 313 /56 12 5 629
52 011D DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 308 /65 319 /37 20 3 627
53 005B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 312 /54 315 /49 17 5 627
54 023C BARAKONSKA Milena POL 310 /61 315 /51 16 3 625
55 020D GILDER Sally GBR 298 /96 327 /18 13 3 625
56 027A PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 300 /89 322 /31 16 3 622
57 009A HINOJOSA Karla MEX 303 /79 319 /38 14 5 622
58 019D FOLKARD Naomi GBR 313 /50 309 /68 13 3 622 CT
59 017A LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 303 /76 319 /42 13 3 622 CT
60 020B UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 312 /51 309 /65 21 6 621
61 010D URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 319 /35 302 /93 14 5 621
62 021A ESEBUA Kristine GEO 312 /52 307 [75 17 1 619
63 014D TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 308 /66 311 /59 16 3 619
64 025A MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 303 /79 315 /50 12 2 618
65 024C ZURANSKA Adriana POL 308 /64 309 /71 14 4 617
66 029D DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED 307 /68 309 /67 17 7 616
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 006D VALEEVA Natalia ITA 311 /55 304 /87 18 5 615
68 034D INGLEY Alice AUS 310 /59 305 /82 14 5 615
69 026D PARNAT Reena EST 313 /49 301 /95 15 5 614
70 008D VIOLI Sara ITA 307 /70 306 /76 17 2 613
71 018A BECH Natasja DEN 309 /62 304 /87 14 4 613
72 013C BANERJEE Dola IND 303 /75 309 /70 14 3 612
73 011C KAUR Satbir IND 301 /84 311 /62 12 5 612
74 028D DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe NED 303 /74 308 [73 14 5 611
75 006C DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA 297 /98 313 /55 16 3 610
76 014C GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE 300 /88 310 /64 14 1 610
7 022C LESNIAK Natalia POL 301 /85 307 /74 16 6 608
78 034C ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 298 /94 309 /66 15 6 607
79 031D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 296 /99 311 /61 12 5 607
80 008C DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 306 /72 301 /95 12 2 607
81 028B JANGNAS Erika SWE 307 /71 300 /97 11 4 607
82 015C CHORTI Ariadni GRE 302 /82 304 /85 13 5 606
83 032D SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 300 /92 306 /77 12 5 606
84 012A BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 294 101 311 /59 13 3 605
85 017C ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 300 /91 305 /81 11 7 605
86 015D TOLKACH Alena BLR 300 /87 304 /83 18 7 604
87 030D DEDEN Esther NED 298 /95 306 /79 10 5 604
88 033C HULTZER Karen RSA 301 /86 303 /90 10 1 604
89 025C MYSZOR Wioleta POL 300 /89 302 /92 16 2 602
90 017B YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 299 /93 303 /91 8 3 602
91 035B MIRCA Alexandra MDA 292 /107 309 /69 14 5 601
92 032A MANSOUR Amira EGY 303 /78 298 /01 13 3 601
93 026B RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie NOR 307 167 292 /108 18 6 599
94 036C DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 294 101 304 /85 12 4 598
95 035C FRANGILLI Carla CIv 302 /81 294 /104 13 4 596
96 007A MIRZAEI Farideh IRI 307 /69 289 /111 12 4 596
97 031B BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 295 /100 300 /97 14 4 595
98 016C PSARRA Evangelia GRE 289 /113 306 /78 12 1 595
99 022A PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 293 /106 301 /94 12 1 594
100 007C MACHADO Ana BRA 289 /114 305 /80 11 1 594
101 033B MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 289 /114 304 /84 12 6 593
102 036A VALENTINI Francesca FIN 294 101 298 /100 19 4 592
103 012C DIVAKAR Snehal IND 292 /107 300 /99 11 3 592
104 029B BJERENDAL Christine SWE 288 /111 304 /89 6 3 592
105 025D NURMSALU Laura EST 291 110 298 /102 12 2 589
106 033A KAMEL Nada EGY 305 /73 284 116 9 1 589
107 034A RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 292 /109 294 /104 16 5 586
108 019B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 302 /83 284 /115 9 1 586
109 025B STANIECZEK Anna NOR 297 [97 287 112 12 0 584
110 009D BADAM Nomin-Erdene MGL 291 /111 291 109 11 0 582
111 030B GULLROOS Johanna SWE 286 /119 296 /103 9 3 582
112 035D SHARBEKOVA Asel KGZ 288 /116 294 104 8 3 582
113 031A AL MASHHADANI Rand Saad IRQ 294 101 286 /113 11 3 580
114 033D KUESTLER Kathy AUS 294 101 286 /114 7 1 580
115 032B PLESCHBERGER Magret AUT 279 120 293 107 15 5 572
116 006A ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 303 /76 262 1123 9 2 565
117 029A AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ 287 118 278 /118 7 0 565
118 032C PRINSLOO Sandra RSA 274 121 290 /110 10 3 564
119 030A AL JAMIL Ghazwa IRQ 289 112 272 1119 9 5 561
120 028A SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 322 21 219 /14 23 11 541
121 028C RUGGIERI Laura FRA 317 /38 219 /15 14 4 536
122 017D MARTIN Rebecca GBR 257 113 279 N1 8 4 536
123 012D TSERENNADIMAD Bulgantuya MGL 260 122 271 1120 7 4 531
124 027D LUIK Siret EST 251 15 269 /121 8 4 520
125 027B RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 252 124 266 /122 10 4 518
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world archery

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 042A WILDE Reo USA 352 /2 353 /3 58 31 705

2 059A RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 349 20 354 /2 57 28 703

3 052B PAGNONI Federico ITA 349 21 354 /1 57 27 703

4 053B SCHLOESSER Mike NED 356 /1 347 29 55 23 703

5 060A DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 350 /8 352 /4 54 19 702

6 048D VERMA Abhishek IND 351 /6 350 /12 53 21 701

7 054C GENET Dominique FRA 350 /8 351 /6 52 21 701

8 047A EBADI Esmaeil IRI 351 /6 349 [21 52 18 700 SO T.X

9 043C CHOI Yong Hee KOR 350 /8 350 /11 54 21 700 SO T.10

10 041C KIM Jongho KOR 349 /23 351 /6 53 25 700 SO T.9

11 051C CAGIRAN Evren TUR 347 /32 352 /5 53 11 699

12 051A HANSEN Stephan DEN 350 /8 349 /16 52 25 699 CT

13 041A ANDERSON Steve USA 349 [27 350 /10 52 25 699 CT

14 043A DEATON Bridger USA 350 /8 349 /15 52 20 699

15 053D BADENHORST Gabriel RSA 350 /8 349 /18 52 18 699

16 053C PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 351 /5 347 [27 53 25 698

17 044D DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 349 22 349 /14 52 28 698

18 058A CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 352 /3 346 /38 52 19 698

19 061C HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 349 [24 349 /19 51 23 698

20 056A MUNOZ Daniel COoL 350 /8 348 /24 50 17 698

21 049C ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 350 /8 347 [28 50 21 697

22 055C DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 350 /8 346 /35 49 18 696

23 060D WOJTAS Jan POL 348 /30 348 /25 49 16 696

24 049A DAMSBO Martin DEN 349 [26 347 30 48 24 696

25 046A AMOUEI Yaser IRI 347 38 349 /13 48 21 696

26 061D SITAR Dejan SLO 345 /52 351 /6 48 19 696

27 055B ELZINGA Peter NED 350 /8 346 /41 48 18 696

28 050D CARDOSO Mario MEX 348 29 347 /30 48 22 695

29 042D KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 348 28 346 /34 49 19 694

30 049B PAGNI Sergio ITA 345 /46 349 20 49 18 694

31 054D CORNELIUS Albertus RSA 345 /48 349 /21 48 14 694

32 044A GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 343 /62 351 /6 47 24 694

33 055D ROUX Patrick RSA 346 /41 348 25 47 21 694

34 047D CHAUHAN Rajat IND 352 /4 341 /58 49 24 693

35 050B NENCIONI Michele ITA 345 /50 348 /23 48 19 693

36 049D FIERRO Julio MEX 347 [34 346 /33 47 23 693

37 046D CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 347 37 346 /35 46 18 693

38 059B BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 347 [31 345 /43 48 25 692

39 047C HASLESTAD Marius Kramer NOR 346 /40 346 /35 47 20 692

40 058C MATZNER Michael AUT 347 [35 345 /42 47 15 692

41 052C YAKALI Samet Can TUR 349 [25 343 [52 46 17 692

42 051D RAMIREZ Angel MEX 345 /47 346 [39 46 15 691

43 061A DEPOITIER Julien BEL 346 /42 345 44 45 17 691

44 045A GHEIDI Majid IRI 350 /8 341 /61 44 21 691

45 062B LUNDIN Morgan SWE 344 [56 346 /40 43 12 690

46 059C BURRI Kevin SuI 350 /8 339 /67 43 18 689 CT

47 044C KIM Taeyoon KOR 345 /49 344 46 43 18 689 CT

48 042C YANG Youngho KOR 347 [35 341 /57 45 18 688

49 046C AAMAAS Njaal NOR 346 /44 342 [55 43 10 688

50 057B LAUBE Marcus GER 346 /39 342 [56 42 22 688

51 058B ABSTREITER Robert GER 345 [51 343 /50 42 19 688

52 051B DRAGONI Luigi ITA 344 55 344 |48 40 21 688

53 054B VAN EIL Thomas NED 340 /68 347 32 44 20 687

54 057D COLLINS Alexander AUS 346 /42 341 /59 43 14 687

55 060C HAEFELFINGER Roman SuUl 343 /58 343 /49 43 20 686

56 045D MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 343 /57 343 [53 43 15 686

57 044B RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 347 33 339 /68 41 17 686

58 056B KNECHTEL Kai GER 342 /65 343 /51 41 11 685

59 048C HAUGSETH Mads NOR 344 [53 341 62 40 16 685

60 058D BUSCOMBE Scott AUS 342 [63 342 [54 42 24 684

61 043D BRAZHNIK Aleksey RUS 335 /74 349 /17 42 15 684

62 052A DARUM Andreas DEN 342 /66 340 /64 36 8 682

63 050A LAURSEN Patrick DEN 344 [54 338 [73 35 17 682

64 045C TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 343 /58 338 /69 42 17 681

65 043B RUDD Mark GBR 342 /64 338 [72 39 16 680

66 056D HORWOOD Brett AUS 339 /70 341 /60 39 13 680
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Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 042B BUSBY Duncan GBR 335 [73 344 /47 43 20 679
68 062A KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 335 /75 344 /45 36 21 679
69 048A KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 346 /45 332 77 42 17 678
70 041B MILLER Lee GBR 343 /60 335 /75 42 16 678
71 050C HANCI Hasan Basri TUR 340 /69 338 /71 37 12 678
72 057A CARRASQUILLA Juan Carlos COL 339 /71 338 [70 38 10 677
73 048B ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H KSA 338 /72 339 /66 36 17 677
74 061B AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 343 /61 332 /78 37 16 675
75 059D REITMEIER Filip CZE 341 /67 332 79 35 14 673
76 056C FRANK Karl AUT 331 /81 340 /63 32 15 671
77 062C ELSAID Khaled EGY 331 /80 339 /65 33 18 670
78 046B ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan KSA 334 [76 336 74 31 3 670
79 053A ALABADI Ahmed Abdulla QAT 332 [78 334 [76 31 11 666
80 055A ALOBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed A QAT 332 /79 328 /80 27 11 660
81 054A RUSTAM KHAN Israf QAT 333 [77 318 /82 26 10 651
82 057C BOUSE Harald AUT 326 /82 311 /84 22 5 637
83 047B SULAIMANI Mosab KSA 317 /83 320 /81 16 8 637
84 045B ALBAWARDI Sami KSA 311 /84 316 /83 20 6 627
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 054A LOPEZ Sara CcoL 353 /2 355 /1 60 27 708
2 060C CERNE Toja SLO 351 /6 351 /2 54 25 702
3 055D JENSEN Tanja DEN 351 /4 346 /8 51 21 697
4 045D GAUVIN Crystal USA 352 /3 344 20 51 21 696
5 055C BOSTAN Yesim TUR 346 /16 349 /3 53 21 695 SO T.10
6 057A HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 346 /17 349 /4 51 21 695 SO T.10
7 050A JUAREZ Ana Cristina MEX 351 /5 344 22 50 15 695 SO T.10
8 051B SONG Yun Soo KOR 354 /1 341 /36 48 22 695 SO T.9
9 054D SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 350 /7 345 /17 49 16 695 SO T.8
10 050B CHOI Bomin KOR 349 /11 345 /12 51 23 694
11 045B AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 350 /7 344 21 48 20 694
12 056A SCHALL Velia GER 347 /14 345 17 46 17 692
13 047B VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 348 /13 344 /23 46 16 692
14 052B KIM Yun Hee KOR 347 /15 345 /19 45 21 692
15 061C SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 344 [23 348 /6 45 16 692
16 061B BUDEN Ivana CRO 346 /19 346 /8 45 15 692
17 060A GRYDELAND Runa NOR 346 /18 345 /14 47 16 691
18 062B MARCOS Andrea ESP 345 20 346 /8 46 20 691
19 058D VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA 350 /7 341 /35 46 19 691
20 056B MARKOVIC Irina NED 344 22 345 /16 44 15 689
21 049A SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX 345 21 344 24 42 13 689
22 052A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX 348 /12 340 /39 44 21 688
23 053A USQUIANO Alejandra COL 339 /41 347 |7 43 14 686
24 048C SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 349 /10 336 /49 45 12 685
25 047D KELLER Lexi USA 343 [24 342 [28 43 19 685
26 051A OCHOA Linda MEX 342 [30 343 /26 42 20 685
27 055B VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 337 /49 348 /5 42 12 685
28 052C KAUR Ramandeep IND 338 /44 346 /8 44 15 684
29 057D CORNELIUS Sera RSA 339 /42 345 |15 40 14 684
30 049B SEOL Dayeong KOR 341 /34 343 25 39 14 684
31 047C GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 341 33 342 29 40 14 683
32 052D TONIOLI Marcella ITA 340 /38 342 /31 37 14 682
33 055A MARCEN Maja COL 342 29 339 /42 38 15 681
34 053C DEB Trisha IND 339 /43 342 /30 36 18 681
35 048A JONES Naomi GBR 340 /36 340 /38 38 15 680
36 050C PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 338 /45 342 /33 36 10 680
37 048B LOGINOVA Albina RUS 343 [28 337 /46 35 13 680
38 058A MEISSNER Janine GER 341 [32 338 /44 39 16 679
39 057B VAN CASPEL Inge NED 340 /39 339 /40 34 16 679
40 062C BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 337 /50 342 /32 34 7 679
41 049D LONGO Laura ITA 343 [25 335 /53 37 16 678
42 053B SANCENOT Amelie FRA 337 /46 341 [37 33 17 678
43 058C PRIEELS Sarah BEL 343 [27 333 /56 38 13 676
44 046B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 333 /57 343 27 37 15 676
45 059C ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ 339 /40 337 /47 35 12 676
46 060B STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE 337 /47 339 /40 33 14 676
47 053D ANEAR Erika DEN 334 /56 341 /34 33 11 675
48 056D ROUX Gerda RSA 342 [31 332 /58 34 13 674
49 061D O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 343 26 331 /63 33 13 674
50 046C RANJBAR Maryam IRI 337 /48 337 /48 32 9 674
51 051C KUMARI Anjali IND 340 /37 334 /55 32 8 674
52 054B DE MATOS Laure FRA 335 /52 338 /43 34 13 673
53 059B ESPOSITO MELETI Gisele BRA 333 /59 336 /51 32 10 669
54 046A GALES Andrea GBR 333 /60 336 /50 29 9 669
55 062A OLEKSEJENKO Jelena SuUl 323 /65 345 /13 38 17 668
56 054C KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 334 /54 334 [54 30 9 668
57 045A BROWN Danielle GBR 336 /51 332 /59 29 8 668
58 059D LANTEE Anne FIN 340 /35 327 64 33 13 667
59 051D SPANO Viviana ITA 335 /53 332 /60 28 11 667
60 050D ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 330 /62 336 /52 35 13 666
61 059A FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 333 /57 332 /61 29 11 665
62 057C DESSOY Catheline BEL 332 /61 331 /62 25 5 663
63 058B COUWENBERG Martine NED 334 /55 327 /65 28 10 661
64 049C HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida IRI 327 163 333 /57 30 15 660
65 061A KURBANALIYEVA Lailo KAZ 322 /66 337 /45 26 12 659
66 046D BRADLEY Angela USA 325 /64 325 /67 29 8 650
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 048D BROCK Easter USA 319 /67 321 /68 6 640
68 056C SAGLAM Evrim TUR 311 /68 326 /66 7 637
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

CHN - PR China

KOR - Korea

FRA - France

USA - USA

NED - Netherlands

ESP - Spain

IND - India

ITA - ltaly

AUS - Australia

COL - Colombia

GBR - Great Britain

GER - Germany

JPN - Japan

MEX - Mexico

TPE - Chinese Taipei

UKR - Ukraine

BLR - Belarus

RUS - Russia

6A
6B
6C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

14A
14B
14C

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

17A
17B
17C

18A

XING Yu
GU Xuesong
WANG Gang

KIM Woojin
OH Jin Hyek
KU Bonchan

DANIEL Lucas
VALLADONT Jean-Charles
PLIHON Pierre

KLIMITCHEK Collin
ELLISON Brady
GARRETT Zach

VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN TONGEREN Jan
VAN DER VEN Rick

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
PIFARRE Miguel Angel
FERNANDEZ Antonio

TALUKDAR Jayanta
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
VISWASH .

PASQUALUCCI David
NESPOLI Mauro
FRANGILLI Michele

WORTH Taylor
TYACK Ryan
GRAY Matthew

BETANCUR Daniel
PINEDA Daniel Felipe
PILA Andres

HUSTON Patrick
GODFREY Larry
HARDING George

KAHLLUND Florian
FLOTO Florian
RIEGER Cedric

FURUKAWA Takaharu
ONIYAMA Naoya
IWATA Ayumi

SERRANO Juan Rene
ALVAREZ Luis

BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio

YU Guan-Lin
KUO Cheng-Wei
WANG Hou-Chieh

RUBAN Viktor
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
IVASHKO Markiyan

LIAHUSHEYV Alexander
DALIDOVICH Pavel
PRILEPOV Anton

BAZARZHAPQOV Galsan

1991

2061

2004

1998

1991

1992

1999

1990

1962

1963

1953

1972

1976

1989

1986

1990

1951

1949

/06

/01

102

/04

/07

/05

/03

/08

/15

114

/16

/13

/12

/10

/11

/09

117

/18

4 (219)

3 (215)

2 (214)

0 (159)

5 T.28

4 T.26
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

AUT - Austria

MGL - Mongolia

BEL - Belgium

SWE - Sweden

DEN - Denmark

POL - Poland

TUR - Turkey

IRI- IR Iran

BRA - Brazil

CHI - Chile

GEO - Georgia

MDA - Moldova

QAT - Qatar

KSA - Saudi Arabia

IRQ - Irag

18B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
18C TSYBZHITOV Bolot

19A GSTOETTNER Andreas
19B BERTSCHLER Alexander
19C IRRASCH Dominik

20A GAN ERDENE Gombodor;j
20B JANTSAN Gantugs
20C BATAA Purevsuren

21A ADRIAENSEN Ben
21B MARTENS Rick
21C GYS Lenthy

22A ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart
22B FREDRIKSSON Jesper
22C SKALBERG Andreas

23A LAURIDSEN Casper
23B LAURSEN Bjarne Marius
23C WEISS Johan

24A SZAFRAN Marek
24B WOJTKOWIAK Rafal
24C SIERAKOWSKI Kasper

25A BOZLAR Fatih
25B YILMAZ Yagiz
25C GAZOZ Mete

26A ASHRAFI Sadegh
26B RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim
26C PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin

27A OLIVEIRA Bernardo
27B DALMEIDA Marcus
27C BRASIL LOPES DOS REIS Jhonata

28A AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres
28B AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo
28C PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe

29A PKHAKADZE Lasha
29B MOSESHVILI Jaba
29C PARSENADZE Archil

30A OLARU Dan
30B DANCOV Dmitri
30C LACUTCO Oleg

31A AL-MOHANDI Ibrahim
31B SALEM Ali Ahmed
31C ABDORRABOH Farhan

32A BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh
32B AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar
32C ARAFAT Obai Khaled

33A KADHIM Ali
33B MAHMMOOD Ahmed
33C JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood

1941

1940

1939

1930

1929

1917

1909

1903

1903

1902

1888

1880

1840

1817

1783

/19

120

/21

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

/30

/31

132

/33
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 JPN -

2 KOR

3 CHN

4 TPE -

5 DEN -

6 MEX

7 GER

7 RUS -

9 BLR -

9 ESP -

9 GBR

9 GEO

Japan

- Korea

- PR China

Chinese Taipei

Denmark

- Mexico

- Germany

Russia

Belarus

Spain

- Great Britain

- Georgia

9 IND - India

9 ITA -

9 UKR -

9 USA -

17 BRA -

18 TUR -

Italy

Ukraine

USA

Brazil

Turkey

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

12A
12B
12C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

16A
16B
16C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

5A
5B
5C

17A
17B
17C

18A

KAWANAKA Kaori
HAYASHI Yuki
NAGAMINE Saori

KANG Chae Young
CHOI Misun
Kl Bo Bae

QI Yuhong
WU Jiaxin
ZHANG Yunlu

TAN Ya-Ting
YUAN Shu Chi
LIN Shih-Chia

ROSENVINGE Carina
JAGER Maja
BECH Natasja

ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra
HINOJOSA Karla

WINTER Karina
UNRUH Lisa
RICHTER Elena

ERDYNIEVA Natalia
TIMOFEEVA Kristina
STEPANOVA Inna

MARUSAVA Hanna
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina

MARIN Alicia
ALARCON Miriam
MARTIN Adriana

OLIVER Amy
GILDER Sally
FOLKARD Naomi

NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
ESEBUA Kiristine

KUMARI Deepika
BANERJEE Dola
KAUR Satbir

SARTORI Guendalina
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia

SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
PAVLOVA Anastasia
MARCHENKO Veronika

LORIG Khatuna
PRITCHARD La Nola
GIBILARO Ariel

NIKITIN Sarah

DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle

ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem

1963

2012

1961

1979

1893

1932

1947

1926

1895

1906

1876

1904

1888

1887

1876

1956

1852

1852

/03

/01

/04

/02

/12

107

/06

/08

/11

/09

/16

/10

/13

/14

/15

/05

117

/18

4 (210)

2 (215)

2 (1)

2 (1)
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2
Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8
No Rank

1/4

12

Finals

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

POL - Poland

NED - Netherlands

MGL - Mongolia

GRE - Greece

FRA - France

IRI- IR Iran

SWE - Sweden

AUT - Austria

EST - Estonia

IRQ - Irag

NOR - Norway

18B UNSAL Begunhan Elif
18C YALCINKAYA Mine

19A BARAKONSKA Milena 1850 /19
19B ZURANSKA Adriana
19C LESNIAK Natalia

20A DER KINDEREN Annemarie 1831 /20
20B DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe
20C DEDEN Esther

21A DANZANDORJ Miroslava 1830 /21
21B URANTUNGALAG Bishindee
21C BADAM Nomin-Erdene

22A GKORILA Anatoli Martha 1821 /22
22B CHORTI Ariadni
22C ROMANTZI Elpida

23A SCHUH Berengere 1802 /23
23B THOMAS Solenne
23C RUGGIERI Laura

24A NEMATI Zahra 1791 /24
24B MIRZAEI Farideh
24C ABDOLKARIMI Melika

25A JANGNAS Erika 1781 /25
25B BJERENDAL Christine
25C GULLROOS Johanna

26A BALDAUFF Laurence 1760 /26
26B MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine
26C PLESCHBERGER Magret

27A PARNAT Reena 1723 /27
27B NURMSALU Laura
27C LUIK Siret

28A AL MASHHADANI Rand Saad 1706 /28
28B AL DAKHILI Farah
28C AL JAMIL Ghazwa

29A RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 1701 /29
29B STANIECZEK Anna
29C RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A CHOI Misun 1365 /01 6
1B KIM Woojin
2 CHN - PR China 7A QI Yuhong 1330 /07 0
7B XING Yu
3 JPN - Japan 4A KAWANAKA Kaori 1337 /04 5 T.19
4B FURUKAWA Takaharu
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 3A TAN Ya-Ting 1338 /03 4 T.18
3B WEI Chun-Heng
5 USA - USA 2A LORIG Khatuna 1338 /02 (149)
2B KLIMITCHEK Collin
6 GER - Germany 8A WINTER Karina 1324 /08 (152)
8B KAHLLUND Florian
7 FRA - France 12A SCHUH Berengere 1312 /12 (143)
12B DANIEL Lucas
8 ITA - ltaly 11A SARTORI Guendalina 1315 /11 (106)
11B PASQUALUCCI David
9 BLR - Belarus 15A MARUSAVA Hanna 1302 /15
15B LIAHUSHEYV Alexander
9 COL - Colombia 10A RENDON Ana Maria 1316 /10
10B PINEDA Daniel Felipe
9 DEN - Denmark 16A ROSENVINGE Carina 1296 /16
16B LAURIDSEN Casper
9 ESP - Spain 9A MARIN Alicia 1321 /09
9B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
9 IND - India 5A KUMARI Deepika 1335 /05
5B TALUKDAR Jayanta
9 MEX - Mexico 6A ROMAN Aida 1333 /06
6B SERRANO Juan Rene
9 RUS - Russia 13A ERDYNIEVA Natalia 1308 /13
13B BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan
9 UKR - Ukraine 14A PAVLICHENKO Daria 1304 /14
14B RUBAN Viktor
17 GEO - Georgia 17A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1295 /17
17B PKHAKADZE Lasha
18 GBR - Great Britain 18A OLIVER Amy 1290 /18
18B HUSTON Patrick
19 BRA - Brazil 19A NIKITIN Sarah 1285 /19
19B OLIVEIRA Bernardo
20 NED - Netherlands 20A DER KINDEREN Annemarie 1283 /20
20B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
21 TUR - Turkey 21A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1282 /21
21B BOZLAR Fatih
22 AZE - Azerbaijan 22A SENYUK Olga 1279 /22
22B SENYUK Taras
23 AUS - Australia 23A INGLEY Alice 1279 /23
23B WORTH Taylor
24 SVK - Slovakia 24A LONGOVA Alexandra 1278 /24
24B BALAZ Boris
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Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 MGL - Mongolia 25A DANZANDORJ Miroslava 1276 /25
25B GAN ERDENE Gombodorj
26 IRl - IR Iran 26A NEMATI Zahra 1273 /26
26B ASHRAFI Sadegh
27 POL - Poland 27A BARAKONSKA Milena 1273 /27
27B SZAFRAN Marek
28 SWE - Sweden 28A JANGNAS Erika 1264 /28
28B ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart
29 AUT - Austria 29A BALDAUFF Laurence 1258 /29
29B GSTOETTNER Andreas
30 MDA - Moldova 30A MIRCA Alexandra 1254 /30
30B OLARU Dan
31 FIN - Finland 31A VALENTINI Francesca 1246 /31
31B TEKONIEMI Antti
32 EGY - Egypt 32A MANSOUR Amira 1246 /32
32B EL-NEMR Ahmed
33 GRE - Greece 33A GKORILA Anatoli Martha 1246 /33
33B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
34 NOR - Norway 34A RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 1244 /34
34B HAGEN Paul Andre
35 SUl - Switzerland 35A DIELEN Nathalie 1243 /35
35B RUFER Thomas
36 KAZ - Kazakhstan 36A ASKAROVA Karakoz 1227 136
36B JANIBEKOV Kuanish
37 RSA - South Africa 37A HULTZER Karen 1227 137
37B VAN MOERKERKEN Terence
38 CIV - Cote d Ivoire 38A FRANGILLI Carla 1220 /38
38B KOUASSI Rene Philippe
39 EST - Estonia 39A PARNAT Reena 1216 /39
39B OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
40 IRQ - Iraq 40A AL MASHHADANI Rand Saad 1201 /40
40B KADHIM Ali
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Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

USA - USA

DEN - Denmark

KOR - Korea

MEX - Mexico

ITA - ltaly

NED - Netherlands

TUR - Turkey

FRA - France

AUS - Australia

COL - Colombia

GER - Germany

IND - India

IRI - IR Iran

NOR - Norway

RSA - South Africa

RUS - Russia

GBR - Great Britain

AUT - Austria

1A
1B
1C

11A
11B
11C

4A
4B
4c

10A
10B
10C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

14A
14B
14C

7A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

17A
17B
17C

18A

WILDE Reo
ANDERSON Steve
DEATON Bridger

HANSEN Stephan
DAMSBO Martin
LAURSEN Patrick

CHOI Yong Hee
KIM Jongho
KIM Taeyoon

CARDOSO Mario
FIERRO Julio
RAMIREZ Angel

PAGNONI Federico
PAGNI Sergio
NENCIONI Michele

SCHLOESSER Mike
ELZINGA Peter
VAN EIL Thomas

CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir
YAKALI Samet Can

GENET Dominique
PEINEAU Sebastien
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien

COLLINS Alexander
BUSCOMBE Scott
HORWOOD Brett

CARDONA Camilo Andres
MUNOZ Daniel
CARRASQUILLA Juan Carlos

LAUBE Marcus
ABSTREITER Robert
KNECHTEL Kai

VERMA Abhishek
CHAUHAN Rajat
CHITTIBOMMA Jignas

EBADI Esmaeil
AMOUEI Yaser
GHEIDI Majid

HASLESTAD Marius Kramer
AAMAAS Njaal
HAUGSETH Mads

BADENHORST Gabriel
CORNELIUS Albertus
ROUX Patrick

DAMBAEYV Alexander
KALASHNIKOV Viktor
BRAZHNIK Aleksey

RAVENSCROFT Adam
RUDD Mark
BUSBY Duncan

MATZNER Michael

2103

2077

2089

2079

2090

2086

2088

2095

2051

2073

2061

2087

2087

2065

2087

2076

2045

2000

/01

/11

/04

/10

/03

/09

/05

/02

/16

/13

/15

/06

/08

/14

/07

112

117

/18

226

232

231

230

226

228

228

229

215

226

227

228

226

225

230

225

231

234

231

234

231

230

227

224

237

236

235

233

232

231

235

228
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"a Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2 "
AROHERY Compound Men Team ‘p
Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B FRANK Karl
18C BOUSE Harald

19 KSA - Saudi Arabia 19A ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H 1984 /19
19B ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan
19C SULAIMANI Mosab

20 QAT - Qatar 20A ALABADI Ahmed Abdulla 1977 /20
20B ALOBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed A
20C RUSTAM KHAN Israf
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Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

COL - Colombia

KOR - Korea

RUS - Russia

DEN - Denmark

FRA - France

GER - Germany

MEX - Mexico

IND - India

GBR - Great Britain

IRI- IR Iran

ITA - ltaly

NED - Netherlands

RSA - South Africa

TUR - Turkey

USA - USA

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

10A
10B
10C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

14A
14B
14C

9A
9B
9C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

7A
7B
7C

15A
15B
15C

11A
11B
11C

LOPEZ Sara
USQUIANO Alejandra
MARCEN Maja

SEOL Dayeong
CHOI Bomin
KIM Yun Hee

AVDEEVA Natalia
VINOGRADOVA Mariia
LOGINOVA Albina

JENSEN Tanja
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst
ANEAR Erika

VANDIONANT Sandrine
SANCENOT Amelie
DE MATOS Laure

HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
SCHALL Velia
MEISSNER Janine

JUAREZ Ana Cristina

SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio

SALINAS Stephanie Sarai

KAUR Ramandeep
DEB Trisha
PAONAM Lily Chanu

JONES Naomi
O SULLIVAN Lucy
GALES Andrea

SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh
RANJBAR Maryam

TONIOLI Marcella
LONGO Laura
SPANO Viviana

MARKOQVIC Irina
VAN CASPEL Inge
COUWENBERG Martine

VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine
CORNELIUS Sera
ROUX Gerda

BOSTAN Yesim
KOCAMAN Gizem
SAGLAM Evrim

GAUVIN Crystal
KELLER Lexi
BRADLEY Angela

2075

2081

2066

2067

2036

2066

2072

2045

2023

2042

2027

2029

2049

2000

2031

102

/01

/06

/04

/10

/05

/03

/08

/14

/09

/13

112

107

/15

/11

225

.Bye.

227

226

227

227

230

218

222

215

223

217

221

216

220

230 234

229 232

233 232

229 230

227

226

226

221

231

226

226

225
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Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 DEN - Denmark 4A JENSEN Tanja 1396 /04 154 156 157 152
4B HANSEN Stephan
2 RSA - South Africa 10A VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 1390 /10 158 153 155 151
10B BADENHORST Gabriel
3 GER - Germany 16A HEIGENHAUSER Kristina 1383 /16 157 154 154 151
16B LAUBE Marcus
4 SLO - Slovenia 3A CERNE Toja 1398 /03 156 157 151 149
3B SITAR Dejan
5 TUR - Turkey 6A BOSTAN Yesim 1394 /06 155 155
6B CAGIRAN Evren
6 FRA - France 12A VANDIONANT Sandrine 1386 /12 151 153
12B GENET Dominique
7 ITA - ltaly 15A TONIOLI Marcella 1385 /15 155 152
15B PAGNONI Federico
7 MEX - Mexico 9A JUAREZ Ana Cristina 1390 /09 152 152
9B CARDOSO Mario
9 COL - Colombia 1A LOPEZ Sara 1406 /01 156
1B CARDONA Camilo Andres
9 IND - India 13A KAUR Ramandeep 1385 /13 151
13B VERMA Abhishek
9 IRl - IR Iran 14A SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 1385 /14 151
14B EBADI Esmaeil
9 KOR - Korea 5A CHOI Bomin 1395 /05 151
5B CHOI Yong Hee
9 NED - Netherlands 8A MARKOVIC Irina 1392 /08 151
8B SCHLOESSER Mike
9 POL - Poland 11A SZALANSKA Katarzyna 1388 /11 152
11B WOJTAS Jan
9 RUS - Russia 7A AVDEEVA Natalia 1392 /07 154
7B DAMBAEYV Alexander
9 USA - USA 2A GAUVIN Crystal 1401 /02 153
2B WILDE Reo
17 ESP - Spain 17A MARCOS Andrea 1383 /17
17B BLAZQUEZ Alberto
18 NOR - Norway 18A GRYDELAND Runa 1383 /18
18B HASLESTAD Marius Kramer
19 BRA - Brazil 19A ESPOSITO MELETI Gisele 1372 /19
19B RORIZ JR. Marcelo
20 AUT - Austria 20A BARCKHOLT Silvia 1371 /20
20B MATZNER Michael
21 BEL - Belgium 21A PRIEELS Sarah 1367 /21
21B DEPOITIER Julien
22 GBR - Great Britain 22A JONES Naomi 1366 /22
22B RAVENSCROFT Adam
23 SWE - Sweden 23A STAHLKRANTZ Sofie 1366 /23
23B LUNDIN Morgan
24 SUl - Switzerland 24A OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 1357 /24
24B BURRI Kevin
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"] Antalya (TUR)
|

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2
Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 IRQ - Iraq 25A ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 1351 /25
25B AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq
26 KAZ - Kazakhstan 26A KURBANALIYEVA Lailo 1338 /26
26B KARABAYEYV Akbarali
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Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Antalya (TUR)

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2061 KOR Korea 5 (55,56,57)
1A KIM Woojin
1B OH Jin Hyek
1c KU Bonchan Korea
16/ 1953 GBR Great Britain 1(53,56,51) 6 (59,58,60)
16A  HUSTON Patrick
168  GODFREY Larry
16C HARDING George Korea
9/ 1990 UKR Ukraine 1 (55,53,52) 5 (54,59,55,58)
9A  RUBAN Viktor
9B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
9C  IVASHKO Markiyan Italy
8/ 1990 ITA ltaly 5 (55,54,53) 0 (55,52,52)
8A  PASQUALUCCI David
8B NESPOLI Mauro
8C  FRANGILLI Michele Korea
5/ 1992 ESP  Spain 6 (56,51,58,54) 3 (58,52,58,58)
5A  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
5B PIFARRE Miguel Angel i
5C  FERNANDEZ Antonio Spain
12/ 1976 JPN  Japan 2 (54,54,53,52) |3 (56,57,53,49)
12A  FURUKAWA Takaharu
12B ONIYAMA Naoya
12C  IWATA Ayumi USA
13/ 1972 GER Germany 3 (55,55,54,52) 3(57,57,55,57)
13A  KAHLLUND Florian
13B FLOTO Florian
13C  RIEGER Cedric USA
4/ 1998 USA USA 5 (54,55,55,55) |5 (56,52,56,54)
4A  KLIMITCHEK Collin
4B ELLISON Brady GOLD
4c GARRETT Zach PR China
3/ 1999 IND India 5 (54,53,54)
3A TALUKDAR Jayanta
3B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh .
3C VISWASH . India
14/ 1963 COL Colombia 1 (53,53,52) 2 (51,52,56,55)
14A  BETANCUR Daniel
14B PINEDA Daniel Felipe
14C PILA Andres PR China
11/ 1986 TPE Chinese Taipei 0 (49,52,50) 5(55,55,57,53)
11A YU Guan-Lin
11B KUO Cheng-Wei )
11C  WANG Hou-Chieh PR China
6/ 1991 CHN PR China 6 (56,57,51) 6 (55,54,54,58)
6A  XING Yu
6B GU Xuesong
6C  WANG Gang PR China
7/ 1991 NED Netherlands 5 (55,55,49,55) 5(52,53,60,58)
7A VAN DEN BERG Sjef
7B VAN TONGEREN Jan SILVER
7C VAN DER VEN Rick Netherlands Korea
10/ 1989 MEX Mexico 3 (54,55,51,53) 4 7.27 (54,53,57,55)
10A SERRANO Juan Rene
10B  ALVAREZ Luis
10C BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio France
15/ 1962 AUS Australia 3 (55,54,52,54) 3 (52,56,53,53)
15A WORTH Taylor USA—
158 TYACK Ryan 47T.26 (51,55,52,57) BRONZE
15C  GRAY Matthew France France
2/ 2004 FRA France 5 (55,55,50,55) 5T.28 (55,55,53,53)
2A  DANIEL Lucas France |
2B VALLADONT Jean-Charles 5T.28 (56,50,50,58)
2C PLIHON Pierre
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Antalya (TUR)

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2012 KOR Korea 6 (54,55,54,51)
1A KANG Chae Young
1B CHOI Misun
1C KI Bo Bae Korea
16/ 1876 GBR Great Britain 2 (55,50,49,47) |6 (56,51,56,55)
16A  OLIVER Amy
168 GILDER Sally
16C  FOLKARD Naomi Korea
9/ 1906 ESP  Spain 47T.24 (53,54,51,49) 5T.28 (58,55,53,53)
9A  MARIN Alicia
98 ALARCON Miriam )
9C  MARTIN Adriana Russia
8/ 1926 RUS Russia 5T.25 (55,48,50,55) |2 (52,55,51,53)
8A  ERDYNIEVA Natalia
8B TIMOFEEVA Kristina
8C  STEPANOVA Inna Korea
5/ 1956 USA USA 3 (50,53,52,51) 2(52,54,58,54)
5A LORIG Khatuna
58 PRITCHARD La Nola
5C GIBILARO Ariel Denmark
12/ 1893 DEN Denmark 5(53,46,54,51) 4 T.25(51,54,54,51)
12A ROSENVINGE Carina
128 JAGER Maja
12C BECH Natasja PR China
13/ 1888 IND  India 0 (50,51,50) 47.27 (52,54,54,54)
13A KUMARI Deepika
138 BANERJEE Dola )
13C  KAUR Satbir PR China
4/ 1961 CHN PR China 6 (53,52,57) 5 T.26 (56,52,53,52)
4A QI Yuhong
4B WU Jiaxin GOLD
4C ZHANG Yunlu Japan
3/ 1963 JPN Japan 6 (52,49,51,54)
3A  KAWANAKA Kaori
3B HAYASHI Yuki
3C  NAGAMINE Saori Japan
14/ 1887 ITA  ltaly 2(51,52,48,51) |6 (53,55,55,56)
14A SARTORI Guendalina
148 TONETTA Elena
14C  VALEEVA Natalia Japan
11/ 1895 BLR Belarus 0 (50,50,40) 6 (58,55,59)
11A  MARUSAVA Hanna
118 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
11C  TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina Germany
6/ 1947 GER Germany 6 (53,54,51) 2 (54,53,51,53)
6A WINTER Karina
68 UNRUH Lisa
6C  RICHTER Elena Japan
7/ 1932 MEX Mexico 5 (50,49,54,57) 6 (56,56,57,55)
7A  ROMAN Aida
7B VALENCIA Alejandra ) SILVER
7C  HINOJOSA Karla Mexico Korea
10/ 1904 GEO Georgia 3(52,49,48,48) |2 (56,52,55,52)
10A  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
108 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
10C ESEBUA Kristine Chinese Taipei
15/ 1876 UKR Ukraine 1(52,53,52) 0(56,52,58) _
15A  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia PRChina
15B  PAVLOVA Anastasia . o 5 (52,57,54) BRONZE
15C  MARCHENKO Veronika Chinese Taipei PR China
2/ 1979 TPE Chinese Taipei 5 (55,53,55) 6 (56,54,55,57) . L
2A TAN Ya-Ting Chinese Taipei
2B YUAN Shu Chi 1(52,54,52)
2C  LIN Shih-Chia
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Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Antalya (TUR)

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1365 KOR Korea 5 (38,40,38)
1A CHOI Misun
1B KIM Woojin Korea
16/ 1296 DEN Denmark 1 (38,36,36) 6 (37,40,40,39)
16A  ROSENVINGE Carina
168 LAURIDSEN Casper Korea
9/ 1321 ESP Spain 2 (36,37,36,34) 5(38,40,40,39)
9A  MARIN Alicia
9B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel Germany
8/ 1324 GER Germany 6 (37,36,37,35) 2 (39,37,38,38)
8A WINTER Karina
8B KAHLLUND Florian Korea
5/ 1335 IND India 47T.18 (38,38,35,38) 6(37,39,39)
5A KUMARI Deepika
58 TALUKDAR Jayanta France
12/ 1312 FRA France 5T.19 (39,38,35,37) |2 (36,35,38,34)
12A SCHUH Berengere
128 DANIEL Lucas Japan
13/ 1308 RUS Russia 2(37,39,37,36) 3(39,36,39,39)
13A  ERDYNIEVA Natalia
138 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan Japan
4/ 1337 JPN Japan 6 (40,38,39,38) 6 (37,39,35,37)
4A KAWANAKA Kaori GOLD
4B FURUKAWA Takaharu Korea
3/ 1338 TPE Chinese Taipei 5(35,37,37)
3A TAN Ya-Ting ) o
3B WEI Chun-Heng Chinese Taipei
14/ 1304 UKR Ukraine 1 (35,36,36) 6 (37,40,37)
14A  PAVLICHENKO Daria
14B RUBAN Viktor Chinese Talpel
11/ 1315 ITA Italy 57T.19* (37,34,38,37) 2 (39,35,35,36)
11A  SARTORI Guendalina
11B PASQUALUCCI David Italy
6/ 1333 MEX Mexico 47T.19 (37,38,35,37) |0 (33,37,36)
6A  ROMAN Aida
6B SERRANO Juan Rene PR China
7/ 1330 CHN PR China 5T.20 (35,34,38,38) 0(36,37,37)
7A QI Yuhong SILVER
7B XING Yu PR China PR China
10/ 1316 COL Colombia 47T.17 (36,37,37,34) |5 (37,36,39,38)
10A RENDON Ana Maria
10B PINEDA Daniel Felipe PR China
15/ 1302 BLR Belarus 0 (35,35,35) 6 (38,36,40,38)
15A  MARUSAVA Hanna Japan BRONZE
158 LIAHUSHEV Alexander USA 5T.19 (37,36,38,38)
2/ 1338 USA USA 6 (36,36,37) 3 (36,36,40,37) Japan
2A LORIG Khatuna . L
2B KLIMITCHEK Collin Chinese Taipei
4 T.18 (36,38,36,39)
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ARCHERY Compound Men Team
WORLD CUP

Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

®

Antalya 2015 26-3]1 May 2015 Result Brackets world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2103 USA USA 226
1A WILDE Reo
1B ANDERSON Steve
1C  DEATON Bridger USA
16/ 2051 AUS Australia 215 231
16A COLLINS Alexander
168 BUSCOMBE Scott
16C  HORWOOD Brett USA
9/ 2086 NED Netherlands 228 237
9A  SCHLOESSER Mike
9B  ELZINGA Peter
9C VAN EIL Thomas Netherlands
8/ 2087 IRI IR Iran 226 230
8A EBADI Esmaeil
8B AMOUEI Yaser
8C  GHEIDI Majid USA
5/ 2088 TUR Turkey 228 232
5A CAGIRAN Evren
58  ELMAAGACLI Demir
5C  YAKALI Samet Can Turkey
12/ 2076 RUS Russia 225 227
12A DAMBAEYV Alexander
12B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
12C  BRAZHNIK Aleksey Korea
13/ 2073 COL Colombia 226 235
13A CARDONA Camilo Andres
138 MUNOZ Daniel
13C  CARRASQUILLA Juan Carlos Korea
4/ 2089 KOR Korea 231 231
4A CHOI Yong Hee
4B KIM Jongho GOLD
4C KIM Taeyoon USA
3/ 2090 ITA Italy 226
3A PAGNONI Federico
3B PAGNI Sergio
3C  NENCIONI Michele Italy
14/ 2065 NOR Norway 225 231
14A HASLESTAD Marius Kramer
14B  AAMAAS Njaal
14C  HAUGSETH Mads Denmark
11/ 2077 DEN Denmark 232 236
11A HANSEN Stephan
118 DAMSBO Martin
11C  LAURSEN Patrick Denmark
6/ 2087 IND India 228 234
6A  VERMA Abhishek
6B CHAUHAN Rajat
6C  CHITTIBOMMA Jignas Denmark
7/ 2087 RSA  South Africa 230 T.18 231
7A  BADENHORST Gabriel
78 CORNELIUS Albertus ) SILVER
7C  ROUX Patrick Mexico Denmark
10/ 2079 MEX Mexico 230 T.27 234
10A  CARDOSO Mario
10B FIERRO Julio
10C  RAMIREZ Angel Mexico
233
15/ 2061 GER Germany 227
15A  LAUBE Marcus Korea
15B  ABSTREITER Robert 235 BRONZE
15C  KNECHTEL Kai France Korea
2/ 2095 FRA France 229 224 .
2A  GENET Dominique Mexico
2B PEINEAU Sebastien 228
2C DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
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Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2081 KOR Korea
1A SEOL Dayeong
1B CHOI Bomin
1C  KIM Yun Hee Korea
_Bye. 229
Korea
9/ 2042 IRI IR Iran 215 232
9A  SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh
9B  GHASEMPOUR Sakineh )
9C  RANJBAR Maryam India
8/ 2045 IND India 218 221
8A KAUR Ramandeep
8B DEB Trisha
8C PAONAM Lily Chanu Korea
226
5/ 2066 GER Germany 227
5A  HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
5B SCHALL Velia
5C  MEISSNER Janine Germany
12/ 2029 NED Netherlands 217 226
12A  MARKOVIC Irina
12B VAN CASPEL Inge
12C  COUWENBERG Martine Denmark
13/ 2027 ITA  ltaly 223 230
13A TONIOLI Marcella
13B LONGO Laura
13C SPANO Viviana Denmark
4/ 2067 DEN Denmark 226 229
4A  JENSEN Tanja
4B SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst GOLD
4c ANEAR Erika Colombia
3/ 2072 MEX Mexico 230
3A JUAREZ Ana Cristina
3B SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio i
3C  SALINAS Stephanie Sarai Mexico
14/ 2023 GBR Great Britain 222 226
14A  JONES Naomi
14B O SULLIVAN Lucy
14C GALES Andrea Russia
11/ 2031 USA USA 220 232
11A  GAUVIN Crystal
11B  KELLER Lexi .
11C  BRADLEY Angela Russia
6/ 2066 RUS Russia 227 233
6A  AVDEEVA Natalia
6B VINOGRADOVA Mariia
6C LOGINOVA Albina Colombia
7/ 2049 RSA  South Africa 221 231
7A VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine
7B CORNELIUS Sera SILVER
7C  ROUX Gerda France Korea
10/ 2036 FRA France 227 227
10A  VANDIONANT Sandrine
10B  SANCENOT Amelie
10C DE MATOS Laure Colombia
15/ 2000 TUR Turkey 216 234
15A  BOSTAN Yesim Denmark
158 KOCAMAN Gizem . 225 BRONZE
15C  SAGLAM Ewvrim Colombia Russia
2/ 2075 COL Colombia 225 230 .
2A LOPEZ Sara Russia
2B USQUIANO Alejandra 226
2C  MARCEN Maja
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1406 COL Colombia 156
1A LOPEZ Sara
1B CARDONA Camilo Andres Germany
16/ 1383 GER Germany 157 154
16A  HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
16B LAUBE Marcus Germany
9/ 1390 MEX Mexico 152 154
9A JUAREZ Ana Cristina )
98 CARDOSO Mario Mexico
8/ 1392 NED Netherlands 151 152
8A  MARKOVIC Irina
8B  SCHLOESSER Mike Denmark
5/ 1395 KOR Korea 151 T.18 162
5A CHOI Bomin
58 CHOI Yong Hee France
12/ 1386 FRA France 151 T.20 153
12A VANDIONANT Sandrine
12B GENET Dominique Denmark
13/ 1385 IND India 151 157
13A KAUR Ramandeep
138 VERMA Abhishek Denmark
4/ 1396 DEN Denmark 154 156
4A JENSEN Tanja GOLD
4B HANSEN Stephan Denmark
3/ 1398 SLO Slovenia 156
3A  CERNE Toja )
3B SITAR Dejan Slovenia
14/ 1385 IRI IR Iran 151 157
14A  SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh
14B EBADI Esmaeil Slovenia
11/ 1388 POL Poland 152 151
11A  SZALANSKA Katarzyna
118 WOJTAS Jan Turkey
6/ 1394 TUR Turkey 155 155
6A  BOSTAN Yesim
6B CAGIRAN Evren South Africa
7/ 1392 RUS Russia 154 151
7A  AVDEEVA Natalia SILVER
7B DAMBAEV Alexander South Africa South Africa
10/ 1390 RSA South Africa 158 153
10A VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine
10B BADENHORST Gabriel South Africa
15/ 1385 ITA Italy 155 155
15A TONIOLI Marcella Germany BRONZE
158 PAGNONI Federico Italy 151
2/ 1401 USA USA 153 152 |Germany
2A GAUVIN Crystal .
2B WILDE Reo Slovenia
149
AR_C73B Report Created: 27 May 2015 13:50 Europe/Berlin Page 69/81

(ID KIA MOTORS

SPORTOTO

~iLA

TURKISH @)
AIRLINES

LONGINES
W;’




cl

Antalya (TUR)

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

v
N\ J

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Woojin 693 2061
OH Jin Hyek 686
KU Bonchan 682
2 FRA - France DANIEL Lucas 676 2004
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 667
PLIHON Pierre 661
3 IND - India TALUKDAR Jayanta 671 1999
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 669
VISWASH . 659
4 USA-USA KLIMITCHEK Collin 669 1998
ELLISON Brady 665
MCLAUGHLIN Sean 664
5 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 684 1992
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 664
FERNANDEZ Antonio 644
6 CHN - PR China XING Yu 672 1991 T. 86;28
GU Xuesong 666
WANG Gang 653
7 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 667 1991 T.78;31
VAN TONGEREN Jan 667
VAN DER VEN Rick 657
8 ITA - ltaly PASQUALUCCI David 672 1990 T.84;28
NESPOLI Mauro 663
FRANGILLI Michele 655
9 UKR - Ukraine RUBAN Viktor 668 1990 T.81;25
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 665
IVASHKO Markiyan 657
10 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 667 1989
ALVAREZ Luis 661
BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio 661
11 TPE - Chinese Taipei WEI Chun-Heng 665 1986
KUO Cheng-Wei 663
WANG Hou-Chieh 658
12 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 672 1976
ONIYAMA Naoya 653
IWATA Ayumi 651
13 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 671 1972
FLOTO Florian 652
RIEGER Cedric 649
14 COL - Colombia BETANCUR Daniel 662 1963
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 658
PILA Andres 643
15 AUS - Australia WORTH Taylor 664 1962
TYACK Ryan 654
POTTS Alec 644
16 GBR - Great Britain HUSTON Patrick 661 1953
GODFREY Larry 649
HARDING George 643
17 BLR - Belarus LIAHUSHEV Alexander 657 1951
DALIDOVICH Pavel 651
PRILEPQOV Anton 643
18 RUS - Russia BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 664 1949
AR_C73B Report Created: 27 May 2015 13:50 Europe/Berlin Page 70/81

(ID KIA MOTORS

SPORTOTO

~iLA

TURKISH @)
AIRLINES

LONGINES

-g



Antalya (TUR) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 2

v
N\ J

world archery

cl

o)
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26-31 May 2015

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 646
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 639

19 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 663 1941
BERTSCHLER Alexander 644
IRRASCH Dominik 634

20 MGL - Mongolia GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 649 1940
JANTSAN Gantugs 649
BATAA Purevsuren 642

21 BEL - Belgium ADRIAENSEN Ben 665 1939
MARTENS Rick 644
GYS Lenthy 630

22 SWE - Sweden ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart 657 1930
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 637
SKALBERG Andreas 636

23 DEN - Denmark LAURIDSEN Casper 654 1929
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 649
WEISS Johan 626

24 POL - Poland SZAFRAN Marek 648 1917
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal 636
SIERAKOWSKI Kasper 633

25 TUR - Turkey BOZLAR Fatih 653 1909
YILMAZ Yagiz 640
GAZOZ Mete 616

26 IRI-IR Iran ASHRAFI Sadegh 643 1903 T.59;18
RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim 632
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 628

27 BRA - Brazil OLIVEIRA Bernardo 650 1903 T. 55;20
DALMEIDA Marcus 628
BRASIL LOPES DOS REIS Jhonata 625

28 CHI - Chile AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres 647 1902
AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo 634
PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe 621

29 GEO - Georgia PKHAKADZE Lasha 648 1888
MOSESHVILI Jaba 639
PARSENADZE Archil 601

30 MDA - Moldova OLARU Dan 653 1880
DANCOV Dmitri 618
LACUTCO Oleg 609

31 QAT - Qatar AL-MOHANDI Ibrahim 646 1840
SALEM Ali Ahmed 606
ABDORRABOH Farhan 588

32 KSA - Saudi Arabia BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh 621 1817
AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar 603
ARAFAT Obai Khaled 593

33 IRQ-Iraqg KADHIM Ali 621 1783
MAHMMOOD Ahmed 584
JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood 578
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 672 2012
CHOI Misun 671
Kl Bo Bae 669
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 673 1979
LE Chien-Ying 656
LIN Shih-Chia 650
3 JPN -Japan KAWANAKA Kaori 665 1963
HAYASHI Yuki 652
NAGAMINE Saori 646
4 CHN - PR China QI Yuhong 658 1961
WU Jiaxin 653
XU Jing 650
5 USA-USA LORIG Khatuna 669 1956
PRITCHARD La Nola 644
GIBILARO Ariel 643
6 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 653 1947
UNRUH Lisa 649
RICHTER Elena 645
7 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 666 1932
VALENCIA Alejandra 644
HINOJOSA Karla 622
8 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 644 1926
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 643
STEPANOVA Inna 639
9 ESP - Spain MARIN Alicia 637 1906
ALARCON Miriam 635
MARTIN Adriana 634
10 GEO - Georgia NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 647 1904
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 638
ESEBUA Kristine 619
11 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 645 1895
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 631
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 619
12 DEN - Denmark ROSENVINGE Carina 642 1893
JAGER Maja 629
LAURSEN Anne Marie 622
13 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 664 1888
BANERJEE Dola 612
KAUR Satbir 612
14 ITA- ltaly SARTORI Guendalina 643 1887
TONETTA Elena 629
VALEEVA Natalia 615
15 UKR - Ukraine PAVLICHENKO Daria 636 1876 T.43;11
PAVLOVA Anastasia 622
MARCHENKO Veronika 618
16 GBR - Great Britain OLIVER Amy 629 1876 T.42;15
GILDER Sally 625
FOLKARD Naomi 622
17 BRA - Brazil NIKITIN Sarah 635 1852 T.46;7
DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa 610
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 607
18 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 629 1852 T.41;14
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

UNSAL Begunhan Elif 621
YALCINKAYA Mine 602

19 POL - Poland BARAKONSKA Milena 625 1850
ZURANSKA Adriana 617
LESNIAK Natalia 608

20 NED - Netherlands DER KINDEREN Annemarie 616 1831
DE VRIES Shireen-Zoe 611
DEDEN Esther 604

21 MGL - Mongolia DANZANDORJ Miroslava 627 1830
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 621
BADAM Nomin-Erdene 582

22 GRE - Greece GKORILA Anatoli Martha 610 1821
CHORTI Ariadni 606
ROMANTZI Elpida 605

23 FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 636 1802
THOMAS Solenne 630
RUGGIERI Laura 536

24 IRI-IR Iran NEMATI Zahra 630 1791
MIRZAEI Farideh 596
ABDOLKARIMI Melika 565

25 SWE - Sweden JANGNAS Erika 607 1781
BJERENDAL Christine 592
GULLROOS Johanna 582

26 AUT - Austria BALDAUFF Laurence 595 1760
MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 593
PLESCHBERGER Magret 572

27 EST - Estonia PARNAT Reena 614 1723
NURMSALU Laura 589
LUIK Siret 520

28 IRQ - Iraq AL MASHHADANI Rand Saad 580 1706
AL DAKHILI Farah 565
AL JAMIL Ghazwa 561

29 NOR - Norway RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 599 1701
STANIECZEK Anna 584
RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 518
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 672 1365
KIM Woojin 693
2 USA-USA LORIG Khatuna 669 1338 T.66;16
KLIMITCHEK Collin 669
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 673 1338 T.60;27
WEI Chun-Heng 665
4 JPN - Japan KAWANAKA Kaori 665 1337
FURUKAWA Takaharu 672
5 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 664 1335
TALUKDAR Jayanta 671
6 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 666 1333
SERRANO Juan Rene 667
7 CHN - PR China QI Yuhong 658 1330
XING Yu 672
8 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 653 1324
KAHLLUND Florian 671
9 ESP - Spain MARIN Alicia 637 1321
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 684
10 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 654 1316
BETANCUR Daniel 662
11 ITA- ltaly SARTORI Guendalina 643 1315
PASQUALUCCI David 672
12 FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 636 1312
DANIEL Lucas 676
13 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 644 1308
BAZARZHAPOQOV Galsan 664
14 UKR - Ukraine PAVLICHENKO Daria 636 1304
RUBAN Viktor 668
15 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 645 1302
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 657
16 DEN - Denmark ROSENVINGE Carina 642 1296
LAURIDSEN Casper 654
17 GEO - Georgia NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 647 1295
PKHAKADZE Lasha 648
18 GBR - Great Britain OLIVER Amy 629 1290
HUSTON Patrick 661
19 BRA - Brazil NIKITIN Sarah 635 1285
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 650
20 NED - Netherlands DER KINDEREN Annemarie 616 1283
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 667
21 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 629 1282
BOZLAR Fatih 653
22 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 632 1279 T.42;17
SENYUK Taras 647
23 AUS - Australia INGLEY Alice 615 1279 T.42;13
WORTH Taylor 664
24 SVK - Slovakia LONGOVA Alexandra 639 1278
BALAZ Boris 639
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

25 MGL - Mongolia DANZANDORJ Miroslava 627 1276
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 649

26 IRI-IR Iran NEMATI Zahra 630 1273 T.44;14
ASHRAFI Sadegh 643

27 POL - Poland BARAKONSKA Milena 625 1273 T.44;11
SZAFRAN Marek 648

28 SWE - Sweden JANGNAS Erika 607 1264
ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart 657

29 AUT - Austria BALDAUFF Laurence 595 1258
GSTOETTNER Andreas 663

30 MDA - Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 601 1254
OLARU Dan 653

31 FIN - Finland VALENTINI Francesca 592 1246 T. 45;11
TEKONIEMI Antti 654

32 EGY - Egypt MANSOUR Amira 601 1246 T.33;9
EL-NEMR Ahmed 645

33 GRE - Greece GKORILA Anatoli Martha 610 1246 T.32;6
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 636

34 NOR - Norway RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 599 1244
HAGEN Paul Andre 645

35 SUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 607 1243
RUFER Thomas 636

36 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 607 1227 T.32;12
JANIBEKOV Kuanish 620

37 RSA - South Africa HULTZER Karen 604 1227 T.26;4
VAN MOERKERKEN Terence 623

38 CIV - Cote d Ivoire FRANGILLI Carla 596 1220
KOUASSI Rene Philippe 624

39 EST - Estonia PARNAT Reena 614 1216
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 602

40 IRQ -Iraq AL MASHHADANI Rand Saad 580 1201
KADHIM Ali 621
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world archery

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA WILDE Reo 705 2103
ANDERSON Steve 699
DEATON Bridger 699
2 FRA - France GENET Dominique 701 2095
PEINEAU Sebastien 698
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 696
3 ITA - ltaly PAGNONI Federico 703 2090
PAGNI Sergio 694
NENCIONI Michele 693
4 KOR - Korea CHOI Yong Hee 700 2089
KIM Jongho 700
KIM Taeyoon 689
5 TUR - Turkey CAGIRAN Evren 699 2088
ELMAAGACLI Demir 697
YAKALI Samet Can 692
6 IND - India VERMA Abhishek 701 2087 T.148;63
CHAUHAN Rajat 693
CHITTIBOMMA Jignas 693
7 RSA - South Africa BADENHORST Gabiriel 699 2087 T.147;53
CORNELIUS Albertus 694
ROUX Patrick 694
8 IRI-IR Iran EBADI Esmaeil 700 2087 T.144;60
AMOUEI Yaser 696
GHEIDI Majid 691
9 NED - Netherlands SCHLOESSER Mike 703 2086
ELZINGA Peter 696
VAN EIL Thomas 687
10 MEX - Mexico CARDOSO Mario 695 2079
FIERRO Julio 693
RAMIREZ Angel 691
11 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 699 2077
DAMSBO Martin 696
DARUM Andreas 682
12 RUS - Russia DAMBAEYV Alexander 698 2076
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 694
BRAZHNIK Aleksey 684
13 COL - Colombia CARDONA Camilo Andres 698 2073
MUNOZ Daniel 698
CARRASQUILLA Juan Carlos 677
14 NOR - Norway HASLESTAD Marius Kramer 692 2065
AAMAAS Njaal 688
HAUGSETH Mads 685
15 GER - Germany LAUBE Marcus 688 2061
ABSTREITER Robert 688
KNECHTEL Kai 685
16 AUS - Australia COLLINS Alexander 687 2051
BUSCOMBE Scott 684
HORWOOD Brett 680
17 GBR - Great Britain RAVENSCROFT Adam 686 2045
RUDD Mark 680
BUSBY Duncan 679
18 AUT - Austria MATZNER Michael 692 2000
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ARCHERY Compound Men Team p

WORLD CUP

Antalya 2015 26-3] May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
FRANK Karl 671
BOUSE Harald 637
19 KSA - Saudi Arabia ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H 677 1984
ABDUL AZIZ Alrodhan 670
SULAIMANI Mosab 637
20 QAT - Qatar ALABADI Ahmed Abdulla 666 1977
ALOBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed A 660
RUSTAM KHAN Israf 651
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Compound Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea SONG Yun Soo 695 2081
CHOI Bomin 694
KIM Yun Hee 692
2 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 708 2075
USQUIANO Alejandra 686
MARCEN Maja 681
3 MEX - Mexico JUAREZ Ana Cristina 695 2072
SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio 689
SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 688
4 DEN - Denmark JENSEN Tanja 697 2067
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 695
ANEAR Erika 675
5 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kristina 695 2066 T.136;54
SCHALL Velia 692
MEISSNER Janine 679
6 RUS - Russia AVDEEVA Natalia 694 2066 T.129;49
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 692
LOGINOVA Albina 680
7 RSA - South Africa VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 691 2049
CORNELIUS Sera 684
ROUX Gerda 674
8 IND - India KAUR Ramandeep 684 2045
DEB Trisha 681
PAONAM Lily Chanu 680
9 IRI-IR Iran SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 685 2042
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 683
RANJBAR Maryam 674
10 FRA - France VANDIONANT Sandrine 685 2036
SANCENOT Amelie 678
DE MATOS Laure 673
11 USA-USA GAUVIN Crystal 696 2031
KELLER Lexi 685
BRADLEY Angela 650
12 NED - Netherlands MARKOVIC Irina 689 2029
VAN CASPEL Inge 679
COUWENBERG Martine 661
13 ITA - ltaly TONIOLI Marcella 682 2027
LONGO Laura 678
SPANO Viviana 667
14 GBR - Great Britain JONES Naomi 680 2023
O SULLIVAN Lucy 674
GALES Andrea 669
15 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 695 2000
KOCAMAN Gizem 668
SAGLAM Evrim 637
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 708 1406
CARDONA Camilo Andres 698
2 USA-USA GAUVIN Crystal 696 1401
WILDE Reo 705
3 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Toja 702 1398
SITAR Dejan 696
4 DEN - Denmark JENSEN Tanja 697 1396
HANSEN Stephan 699
5 KOR - Korea SONG Yun Soo 695 1395
CHOI Yong Hee 700
6 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 695 1394
CAGIRAN Evren 699
7 RUS - Russia AVDEEVA Natalia 694 1392 T.100;48
DAMBAEYV Alexander 698
8 NED - Netherlands MARKOVIC Irina 689 1392 T.99;38
SCHLOESSER Mike 703
9 MEX - Mexico JUAREZ Ana Cristina 695 1390 T.98;37 CT
CARDOSO Mario 695
10 RSA - South Africa VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 691 1390 T.98;37 CT
BADENHORST Gabriel 699
11 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 692 1388
WOJTAS Jan 696
12 FRA - France VANDIONANT Sandrine 685 1386
GENET Dominique 701
13 IND - India KAUR Ramandeep 684 1385 T.97;36
VERMA Abhishek 701
14 IRI- IR Iran SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 685 1385 T.97;30
EBADI Esmaeil 700
15 ITA - ltaly TONIOLI Marcella 682 1385 T.94;41
PAGNONI Federico 703
16 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 695 1383 T.93;43 SO T.20,
LAUBE Marcus 688
17 ESP - Spain MARCOS Andrea 691 1383 T.94;45 SOT.19,
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 692
18 NOR - Norway GRYDELAND Runa 691 1383 T.94;36 SOT.19,
HASLESTAD Marius Kramer 692
19 BRA - Brazil ESPOSITO MELETI Gisele 669 1372
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 703
20 AUT - Austria BARCKHOLT Silvia 679 1371
MATZNER Michael 692
21 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 676 1367
DEPOITIER Julien 691
22 GBR - Great Britain JONES Naomi 680 1366 T.79;32
RAVENSCROFT Adam 686
23 SWE - Sweden STAHLKRANTZ Sofie 676 1366 T.76;26
LUNDIN Morgan 690
24 SUI - Switzerland OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 668 1357
BURRI Kevin 689
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world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 IRQ - Iraq ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 676 1351
AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 675
26 KAZ - Kazakhstan KURBANALIYEVA Lailo 659 1338

KARABAYEYV Akbarali

679
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